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ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика  19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

Место ВУЗ Очки

1 РГУФКСМиТ 973

2 МГУ 736

3 МГТУ ГА 702

4 МГАФК 592

5 МЭИ 504

6 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 448

7 МАИ 409

8 РГАУ-МСХА 400

9 НИУ МГСУ 285

10 МПГУ 259

11 РУДН 235

12 РУТ (МИИТ) 217

13 МГПУ 182

14 МИИГАиК 171

15 МАДИ 168

16 МИСиС 140

17 РГУНиГ 138

18 МИЭТ 135

19 РХТУ 115

20 финунивер 106

21 МФТИ 96

22 ГУУ 91

23 ГУЗ 86

24 МГУПП 77

25 РЭУ 60

26 МГИМО 52

27 РГСУ 48

28 НИЯУ МИФИ 39

29 МИТХТ 35

30 НИУ ВШЭ 30

31 МосГУ 29

32 Мос политех 8

33 МАРХИ 1

Гл.судья Закорко В., ВК

Гл.секретарь Федорова Н., ВК
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ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

Место Фамилия, имя Дата Разряд ВУЗ При Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

рожд ход разр. очки

МУЖЧИНЫ
БЕГ 100 м Забеги 19.05.2018 - 15.10

Финал 19.05.2018 - 16.55

1 Абдулкадеров Рушан 12.06.95 мсмк МГАФК 10,6  10,6 кмс 25 15 Филатова М.И., Филатова Е.А.

2 Клюшин Леонид 28.05.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 11,0  11,0 1 20 10 Филатова М.И.

3 Манышев Иван 25.01.00 кмс МГАФК 11,1  11,1 1 17 10 Черняева А.А.

4 Изотов Егор 20.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 11,0  11,2 1 14 10 Полищук И.Б.

4 Трынов Кирилл 15.01.99 кмс финунивер 11,2  11,2 1 14 10 Савенков П.А.,Кузин В.В.

4 Васильев Егор 06.06.99 кмс МЭИ 11,2  11,2 1 14 10 Черемисов Н.Д.

7 Бодунов Ярослав 16.02.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 11,2  11,3 1 11 10 Тер-Аванесов

8 Стариков Савелий 03.10.98 1 МЭИ 11,1  11,5 1 10 10 Леликов К.И.

9 Носатенко Игорь 18.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 11,2 1 9 10 Вдовин М.В.

9 Гноевой Владмир 01.06.98 2 РУТ (МИИТ) 11,2 1 9 10 Гаврилов Б.П.

9 Нефедов Сергей 09.06.97 кмс МЭИ 11,2 1 9 10 Иванов Е.В.

9 Яровой Александр 12.04.99 2 МАИ 11,2 1 9 10 Клычникова Л.В.

13 Толмачѐв Павел 27.07.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 11,3 2 5 5 Потапова Т.М.

13 Кузовлев Святослав 15.03.93 кмс МГУ 11,3 2 5 5 Васильева И.А

13 Ульянов Дмитрий 30.07.99 1 МАДИ 11,3 2 5 5 Ревун. Шевякин.

16 Сопляков Ярослав 19.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 11,4 2 2 5 Филатова М.Ю.

16 Каюров Егор 29.06.99 1 МГАФК 11,4 2 2 5 Чебыкина Т.Г.,Боровицкая Н.Ф.

18 Шундрин Никита 30.04.98 1 МАИ 11,5 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

18 Кущук Денис 17.07.98 1 МФТИ 11,5 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

20 Кружков Валерий 07.03.97 1 МГУ 11,5 2 1 5 Шаракин С.А

21 Будылин Алексей 12.09.97 1 МАДИ 11,6 2 1 5 Тишкин 

21 Кассе Абду Фата 12.05.93 1 РУДН 11,6 2 1 5 Погорелова 

21 Грачев   Михаил 29.10.98 2 РХТУ 11,6 2 1 5 Хорошев А.Н.

21 Музалевский Александр 07.10.99 кмс МАИ 11,6 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

21 Саттаров Кирилл 01.07.99 1 РГУНиГ 11,6 2 1 5 Вдовин М.В.

26 Липаев Николай 04.01.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 11,7 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

26 Жарков Дмитрий 18.04.97 1 МГАФК 11,7 2 1 5 Гуров А.Е.

26 Башаров Илья 08.09.98 2 МФТИ 11,7 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

29 Хамков Алексей 18.10.98 1 МАДИ 11,8 2 1 5 Тишкин 

29 Олейник Владислав 09.03.99 2 МИСиС 11,8 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М.

29 Басов Сергей 08.11.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 11,8 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

29 Тагиев  Михаил 08.07.96 1 РХТУ 11,8 2 1 5 Лемеш С.И.

29 Пискунов Артем 03.03.99 1 финунивер 11,8 2 1 5 Матвеев А.Е

34 Мартиросов Юрий 05.06.97 1 РУДН 11,9 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

34 Лепшин Дмитрий 24.02.97 кмс РГУНиГ 11,9 3 1 Лагошин В.Н.

34 Ковалев Василий 02.06.98 бр МИЭТ 11,9 3 1 Жораева О.П

34 Васильев Сергей 01.01.00 1 РГСУ 11,9 3 1 Самойлов Г.В.

34 Павленко Александр 23.07.94 1 МГПУ 11,9 3 1 Оськин С. Ю.

39 Быков Андрей 14.10.99 1 МИИГАиК 12,0 3 1 Терехова

39 Вигильянский Василий 05.08.96 бр МИЭТ 12,0 3 л Клычникова Л.В

39 Кашенков Григорий 20.01.96 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 12,0 3 1 Кашенков Ю.Б.

42 Голубев Виктор 18.08.98 3 ГУУ 12,1 3 1 Раевский Д.А.
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42 Станов Артем 11.08.98 2 РУДН 12,1 3 1 Салов А.А.

42 Малык Игорь 08.06.99 2 МАИ 12,1 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

42 Лобас   Денис 26.01.99 2 РХТУ 12,1 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

42 Горян Николай 31.01.98 2 МФТИ 12,1 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

42 Шиняев Данил 27.08.98 3 НИЯУ МИФИ 12,1 3 1 Кацебин Н. С.

42 Дедяев Денис 06.08.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 12,1 3 1 Федосов А.А.

42 Кравченко Вадим 11.05.96 кмс РУДН 12,1 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

42 Ларионов Александр 29.05.00 2 МАИ 12,1 3 л Оськин С.Ю.

42 Гусев Алексей 04.12.97 2 МИИГАиК 12,1 3 1 Сабитова А.М.

42 Баткаев Рамиль 01.08.99 2 МАИ 12,1 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

42 Хромов Антон 14.08.99 2 ГУЗ 12,1 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

54 Кузнецов Александр 17.04.98 бр МИЭТ 12,2 3 1 Жораева О.П

54 Уваров Виктор 10.10.99 2 РГУНиГ 12,2 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

54 Бобрик Артем 23.03.99 2 РУТ (МИИТ) 12,2 3 1 Филатова М.И.

54 Ананьев Вячеслав 25.10.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 12,2 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

54 Глушко   Алексей 30.05.97 3 РХТУ 12,2 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

54 Алексеев Николай 16.12.97 2 РГАУ-МСХА 12,2 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

54 Тамбовцев Алексей 06.04.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 12,2 3 1 ХотееваМ.В

61 Щелков Константин 03.05.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 12,3 3 1 ХотееваМ.В

61 Белов Виктор 16.02.98 2 РГУНиГ 12,3 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

61 Ермошин Никита 23.06.99 2 МАДИ 12,3 3 1 Тишкин 

61 Ладарев Роман 01.12.97 3 ГУЗ 12,3 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

61 Жеглов Илья 03.01.94 бр МИЭТ 12,3 3 1 Жораева О.П

66 Карих Владимир 20.12.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА 12,4 3 л ХотееваМ.В.

66 Артуков Суракат 21.02.00 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 12,4 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

66 Монастырский Андрей 23.05.95 2 МИИГАиК 12,4 3 1 Монастырский М.И.

69 Ламинский Евгений 09.01.96 1 НИУ МГСУ 12,5 3 1 Федосоа А.А..

69 Вагабов Ахмед 14.10.98 2 ГУЗ 12,5 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

69 Маслов Никита 11.04.98 2 МФТИ 12,5 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

69 Шведов Дмитрий 22.04.97 3 МГИМО 12,5 3 1 Семененко Н.А.

69 Комаров Александр 11.05.99 бр МИЭТ 12,5 3 1 Жораева О.П

69 Гантаренко Дмитрий 27.03.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 12,5 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

75 Чеботаренко Дмитрий 10.01.97 3 МГИМО 12,6 3 1 Семененко Н.А.

75 Бураков Егор 25.11.99 2 МИСиС 12,6 3 1 Фатькин В.М.

75 Кондратюк Иван 21.05.99 2 МГИМО 12,6 3 1 Семененко Н.А.

75 Гребнев Павел 23.05.91 1 РУДН 12,6 3 л ПогореловаО.

75 Гарнишевский Максим 11.06.98 2 МАИ 12,6 3 л Оськин С.Ю.

75 Шилкин Святослав 27.10.98 3 МФТИ 12,6 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

81 Остроумов Фѐдор 24.10.96 3 ГУУ 12,7 1ю 0 Раевский Д.А.

81 Дандыкин   Павел 29.09.98 3 РХТУ 12,7 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

83 Кузнецов Владислав 10.04.99 1 РУДН 12,8 1ю 0 Погорелова О.В.

83 Сухов Алексей 21.02.98 3 Мос политех 12,8 1ю 0 Лемеш С.И

85 Зинедин Миран 14.11.97 3 ГУЗ 12,9 1ю 0 Зайцев А.И.

85 Квасков Михаил 21.11.98 3 МГУПП 12,9 1ю 0 Карелина Н.Н; Шелегие И.В.

85 Тимошек Павел 29.08.98 2 МИСиС 12,9 1ю 0 Фатькин В.М.

85 Писчасов Александр 28.05.99 2 МИСиС 12,9 1ю 0 Фатькин В.М.

89 Щенѐв Михаил 16.11.97 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 13,0 1ю 0 Цыганенко О.С.

89 Марковский Артем 20.04.97 2 МАДИ 13,0 1ю 0 Тишкин 

91 Кудашев Иван 15.11.97 3 НИЯУ МИФИ 13,1 1ю 0 Кацебин Н. С.

92 Евдакушин Егор 22.04.99 3 РГУНиГ 13,2 1ю 0 Солтан Н.П.

92 Макаров Егор 03.08.99 бр ИГНиУ 13,2 1ю 0 Харин И. В.
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94 Деюшин Михаил 09.03.99 3 МАДИ 13,3 1ю 0 Тишкин 

94 Коровин Кирилл 10.04.98 2 МАДИ 13,3 1ю 0 Тишкин 

96 Солопов Владимир 22.06.99 3 МАИ 13,7 2ю л Филатова М.И.

97 Чернов Михаил 28.09.99 3 МАДИ 15,3 3ю 0 Тишкин 

вк Кузнецов Артем 03.03.96 мс МГОУ 11,0 1 Клычникова Л.В.

вк Камилов Джавидон 26.01.00 1 Москва 11,3 2 Лиман В.П.

Ревенков Александр 24.09.99 3 ГУУ сошел Раевский Д.А.

Алиев Эмиль 27.01.99 1 РУДН дискв.162.7 Мальченко А.Д.

Сидоренков Александр 12.12.96 2 МГУ ня Шаракин С.А

Трегубов Сергей 26.07.96 2 РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.

Каримов Ислам 03.08.95 2 МАИ ня л Оськин С.Ю.

Мельников Антон 09.05.96 1 МФТИ ня Мякишев В.А.

Воронин Виктор 18.05.98 2 МАИ ня л Оськин С.Ю.

Василак Ростислав 27.03.00 3 финунивер ня Матвеев А.Е.

Денисов Павел 02.05.99 2 Мос политех ня Жеребкин Н.Н.

Нестеров Андрей 23.04.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) ня Чичеров В.Ю.

Гончарук Александр 29.12.93 3 МАДИ ня Тишкин 

Баннов Михаил 18.09.99 2 МИРЭА ня Семененко Н.А.

Рясной Артем 20.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА ня Назарова Н.В.

Красносельский Валерий 07.10.97 1 МТУ ня Павлова Н.В

Булгаков Никита 17.11.99 3 финунивер ня Белякова О.

Чеканов Максим 07.02.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня Цыганенко О.С.

БЕГ 200 м Забеги 20.05.2018 - 13.00

Финал 20.05.2018 - 15.05

1 Манышев Иван 25.01.00 кмс МГАФК 22,7  22,1 1 25 10 Черняева А.А.

2 Прохоров Владимир 14.02.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 22,4  22,3 1 20 10 Потапова Т.М.

3 Васильев Егор 06.06.99 кмс МЭИ 22,6  22,4 1 17 10 Черемисов Н.Д.

4 Ахметов Артур 17.10.97 2 МЭИ 22,9  22,7 1 14 10 Леликов К.И.

5 Носатенко Игорь 18.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 22,1  сошел 1 13 10 Вдовин М.В.

5 Негин Олег 13.03.96 1 МГТУ ГА 22,7  сошел 1 13 10 Голубенко Ю.И.

7 Сафронов Эдуард 15.09.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 22,9 1 л Трушин С.Ю.

8 Сопляков Ярослав 19.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 23,0 1 11 10 Филатова М.Ю.

8 Яровой Александр 12.04.99 2 МАИ 23,0 1 11 10 Клычникова Л.В.

10 Липаев Николай 04.01.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 23,1 2 9 5 Филатова М.И.

10 Ульянов Дмитрий 30.07.99 1 МАДИ 23,1 2 9 5 Тишкин 

12 Шульга Кирилл 26.08.94 кмс финунивер 23,2 2 7 5 Вдовин М.В.

12 Лунѐв Даниил 26.10.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 23,2 2 7 5 Потапова Т.М.

12 Изотов Егор 20.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 23,2 2 7 5 Полищук И.Б.

12 Каюров Егор 29.06.99 1 МГАФК 23,2 2 7 5 Чебыкина Т.Г.,Боровицкая Н.Ф.

16 Сулимов Кирилл 18.09.98 1 МАДИ 23,3 2 3 5 Тишкин 

16 Девятов Савелий 07.06.97 1 МИИГАиК 23,3 2 3 5 Сабитова А.М.

16 Савенков Максим 16.06.96 2 НИУ МГСУ 23,3 2 3 5 Федосов А.А.

16 Кружков Валерий 07.03.97 1 МГУ 23,3 2 3 5 Шаракин С.А

16 Толмачѐв Павел 27.07.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 23,3 2 3 5 Потапова Т.М.

21 Цыганов Никита 21.11.93 1 МГУ 23,4 2 1 5 Привалова И.А

21 Самарин Владислав 07.02.96 1 МГАФК 23,4 2 1 5 Полищук И.Б.

21 Басов Серге 08.11.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 23,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

24 Беглялин Дмитрий 27.09.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 23,5 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.
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24 Гарнишевский Максим 11.06.98 2 МАИ 23,5 2 л Оськин С.Ю.

24 Глебкин Артем 20.06.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 23,5 2 л Толстой Е.В.

27 Шундрин Никита 30.04.98 1 МАИ 23,7 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

27 Кузнецов Владислав 10.04.99 1 РУДН 23,7 2 1 5 Погорелова О.В.

27 Самарин Станислав 07.02.96 1 МГАФК 23,7 2 1 5 Полищук И.Б.

30 Кущук Денис 17.07.98 1 МФТИ 23,8 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

30 Кривошеев Виталий 25.05.99 1 МГАФК 23,8 2 1 5 Некрасов В.М.

30 Башаров Илья 08.09.98 2 МФТИ 23,8 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

30 Столярчук Никита 23.12.99 1 МГПУ 23,8 2 1 5 Фоменков Ю.Н.

30 Евсюков Андрей 14.10.97 кмс МПГУ 23,8 2 1 5 Гуров А.Е.

30 Арустамян Рафаэль 23.03.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 23,8 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

30 Чичканов Илья 15.12.93 1 МГУ 23,8 2 1 5 Шаракин С.А

37 Якимчук Артем 08.02.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 23,9 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

37 Лавреев Данила 28.03.99 1 МАДИ 23,9 2 1 5 Тишкин 

37 Сидоренков Александр 12.12.96 2 МГУ 23,9 2 1 5 Шаракин С.А

37 Тагиев  Михаил 08.07.96 1 РХТУ 23,9 2 1 5 Лемеш С.И.

41 Милѐхин Михаил 03.04.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 24,0 2 л Трушин Ю.В.

41 Кашенков Григорий 20.01.96 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 24,0 2 1 5 Кашенков Ю.Б.

41 Шкарупа Артем 24.01.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 24,0 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

44 Милибаев Артѐм 20.06.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 24,1 2 1 5 Потапова Т.М.

45 Жарков Дмитрий 18.04.97 1 МГАФК 24,2 2 л Гуров А.Е.

46 Стариков Савелий 03.10.98 1 МЭИ 24,3 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

46 Хохлов Виталий 09.01.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 24,3 2 1 5 Лиман В.П.

48 Кассе Абду Фата 12.05.93 1 РУДН 24,4 3 1 Погорелова

49 Быков Андрей 14.10.99 1 МИИГАиК 24,5 3 1 Терехова

50 Галкин Владислав 18.11.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА 24,6 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

50 Музалевский Александр 07.10.99 кмс МАИ 24,6 3 1 Филатова М.И.

50 Павленко Александр 23.07.94 1 МГПУ 24,6 3 1 Оськин С. Ю.

53 Ковалев Василий 02.06.98 бр МИЭТ 24,7 3 1 Жораева О.П

54 Колбешкин Иван 27.09.99 3 МГИМО 24,8 3 1 Семененко Н.А.

54 Тамбовцев Алексей 06.04.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 24,8 3 1 ХотееваМ.В

54 Костерин Максим 30.10.98 2 РГУНиГ 24,8 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

54 Пискунов Артем 03.03.99 1 финунивер 24,8 3 1 Матвеев А.Е

58 Алѐшкин Глеб 11.04.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 24,9 3 л Цыганенко О.С.

58 Твердорхлеб Николай 18.03.98 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 24,9 3 л Цыганенко О.С.

58 Вигильянский Василий 05.08.96 бр МИЭТ 24,9 3 л Клычникова Л.В

61 Кузнецов Александр 17.04.98 бр МИЭТ 25,0 3 1 Жораева О.П

61 Гусев Алексей 04.12.97 2 МИИГАиК 25,0 3 1 Сабитова А.М.

61 Белов Виктор 16.02.98 2 РГУНиГ 25,0 3 л Солтан Н.П.

61 Артуков Суракат 21.02.00 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 25,0 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

61 Васильев Сергей 01.01.00 1 РГСУ 25,0 3 1 Самойлов Г.В.

66 Хромов Антон 14.08.99 2 ГУЗ 25,1 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

66 Голубев Виктор 18.08.98 3 ГУУ 25,1 3 1 Раевский Д.А.

66 Баткаев Рамиль 01.08.99 2 МАИ 25,1 3 л Оськин С.Ю.

66 Щелков Константин 03.05.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 25,1 3 л ХотееваМ.В

66 Глушко   Алексей 30.05.97 3 РХТУ 25,1 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

66 Ефимов Алексей 14.01.96 1 МАИ 25,1 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

72 Мартиросов Юрий 05.06.97 1 РУДН 25,2 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

73 Левчин Никита 25.06.98 2 МГУПП 25,3 3 1 Карелина Н.Н.

73 Ларионов Александр 29.05.00 2 МАИ 25,3 3 л Оськин С.Ю.

75 Вагабов Ахмед 14.10.98 2 ГУЗ 25,4 3 1 Зайцев А.И.
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76 Каримов Ислам 03.08.95 2 МАИ 25,5 3 л Оськин С.Ю.

76 Уваров Виктор 10.10.99 2 РГУНиГ 25,5 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

78 Сухов Алексей 21.02.98 3 Мос политех 25,6 3 1 Лемеш С.И

78 Алексеев Николай 16.12.97 2 РГАУ-МСХА 25,6 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

78 Комаров Александр 11.05.99 бр МИЭТ 25,6 3 1 Жораева О.П

81 Кравченко Вадим 11.05.96 кмс РУДН 25,9 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

82 Алиев Эмиль 27.01.99 1 РУДН 26,1 1ю 0 Мальченко А.Д.

82 Столяров Владислав 20.02.99 3 РХТУ 26,1 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

84 Карих Владимир 20.12.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА 26,6 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

84 Бураков Егор 25.11.99 2 МИСиС 26,6 1ю 0 Фатькин В.М.

86 Мердов Никита 19.02.97 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 26,7 1ю л Толстой Е.В.

86 Ладарев Роман 01.12.97 3 ГУЗ 26,7 1ю 0 Зайцев А.И.

86 Дияковский Тимофей 23.06.99 2 РУДН 26,7 1ю 0 Мальченко А.Д.

89 Остроумов Фѐдор 24.10.96 3 ГУУ 26,8 1ю 0 Раевский Д.А.

89 Дандыкин   Павел 29.09.98 3 РХТУ 26,8 1ю л Хорошев А.Н.

91 Анчурин Матвей 03.05.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 26,9 1ю л Федосов А.А.

92 Кудашев Иван 15.11.97 3 НИЯУ МИФИ 27,1 1ю 0 Кацебин Н. С.

93 Семенцов Иван 14.12.97 2 РГУНиГ 27,2 1ю 0 Солтан Н.П.

94 Низиенко   Илья 30.12.97 3 РХТУ 27,5 1ю л Хорошев А.Н.

94 Макаров Егор 03.08.99 бр ИГНиУ 27,5 1ю 0 Харин И. В.

96 Лобас   Денис 26.01.99 2 РХТУ 27,8 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

97 Щенѐв Михаил 16.11.97 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 27,9 1ю л Цыганенко О.С.

98 Ухлин Антон 20.11.95 бр НИУ ВШЭ 32,3 3ю 0 Илюхина М.Ю

Мурзин Александр 21.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА сошел Голубенко Ю.И.

Гантаренко Дмитрий 27.03.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА дискв.163.3 л ХотееваМ.В.

вк Аксѐнов Егор 10.09.86 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 23,1 2 Толстой Е.В.

вк Камилов Джавидон 26.01.00 1 Москва 23,1 2 Лиман В.П.

Деревянко Евгений 06.02.96 кмс РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.

Гноевой Владмир 01.06.98 2 РУТ (МИИТ) ня Гаврилов Б.П.

Чеканов Максим 07.02.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня л Цыганенко О.С.

Дупин Алексей 20.12.95 бр МИЭТ ня Жораева О.П

Разяпов Альберт 13.06.98 3 РГУНиГ ня Солтан Н.П.

Деюшин Михаил 09.03.99 3 МАДИ ня Тишкин 

Султанбеков Вильдан 30.01.95 кмс МАИ ня л Вдовин М.В., Полоницкий А.Е.

Зинедин Миран 14.11.97 3 ГУЗ ня Зайцев А.И.

Ананьев Вячеслав 25.10.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня л Толстой Е.В.

Жарков Дмитрий 18.04.97 1 МГАФК ня л Гуров А.Е.

Безбородов Сергей 16.02.95 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Грачев   Михаил 29.10.98 2 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.

Василак Ростислав 28.03.00 3 финунивер ня Матвеев А.Е.

Чеканов Максим 07.02.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня л Цыганенко О.С.

Федотов Егор 16.01.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ ня л

Воронин Виктор 18.05.98 2 МАИ ня л Оськин С.Ю.

Малык Игорь 08.06.99 2 МАИ ня Оськин С.Ю.

Коваленко  Семен 30.08.99 3 РХТУ ня л Хорошев А.Н.

Рясной Артем 20.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА ня Назарова Н.В.

Кучинский Илья 24.10.98 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Клюшин Леонид 28.05.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) ня Филатова М.И.

Деев Богдан 08.07.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня Цыганенко О.С.

Мельников Антон 09.05.96 1 МФТИ ня Мякишев В.А.

Денисов Павел 02.05.99 2 Мос политех ня Жеребкин Н.Н.
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Монастырский Андрей 23.05.95 2 МИИГАиК ня Монастырский М.И.

Трегубов Сергей 26.07.96 2 РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.

вк Кузнецов Артем 03.03.96 мс МГОУ ня Клычникова Л.В.

Олейник Владислав 09.03.99 2 МИСиС ня Фатькин В.М.

Куриленко Артем 09.02.94 2 РГУНиГ ня Солтан Н.П.

Булгаков Никита 17.11.99 3 финунивер ня Белякова О.

Мельников Игорь 07.04.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ ня л Ширяев И.В.

Кундик Николай 13.03.98 1 Мос политех ня Жеребкин Н.Н.

Красносельский Валерий 07.10.97 1 МТУ ня Павлова Н.В

Квасков Михаил 21.11.98 3 МГУПП ня Карелина Н.Н; Шелегие И.В.

Тюрин   Илья 21.08.97 3 РХТУ ня л Хорошев А.Н.

Горян Николай 31.01.98 2 МФТИ ня Мякишев В.А.

Саттаров Кирилл 01.07.99 1 РГУНиГ ня Вдовин М.В.

БЕГ 400 м Финал 19.05.2018 - 18.20

1 Султанбеков Вильдан 30.01.95 кмс МАИ 48,5 кмс 25 15 Вдовин М.В., Полоницкий А.Е.

1 Негин Олег 13.03.1996 1 МГТУ ГА 48,5 кмс 25 15 Голубенко Ю.И.

3 Сафронов Эдуард 15.09.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 48,8 кмс л Трушин С.Ю.

4 Чичканов Илья 15.12.93 1 МГУ 49,9 1 17 10 Шаракин С.А

5 Шульга Кирилл 27.08.94 кмс финунивер 50,0 1 14 10 Вдовин М.В.

5 Корнилов Сергей 17.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 50,0 1 14 10 Фролова Т.С.

7 Кряжев Святослав 24.01.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 50,2 1 12 10 Толстой Е.В.

8 Евсюков Андрей 14.10.97 кмс МПГУ 50,3 1 11 10 Гуров А.Е.

9 Ахметов Артур 17.10.97 2 МЭИ 50,5 1 10 10 Леликов К.И.

9 Синенков Кирилл 29.08.98 кмс МПГУ 50,5 1 10 10 Фоменков Ю.В.

11 Прохоров Владимир 14.02.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 50,7 1 8 10 Потапова Т.М.

11 Быков Егор 04.02.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 50,7 1 л Монастырский М.И.

13 Железнов Андрей 19.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 51,1 1 7 10 Фролова Т.С.

14 Мурзин Александр 21.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 51,2 1 6 10 Голубенко Ю.И.

15 Стриж Михаил 30.01.98 1 МГУ 51,4 1 5 10 Шаракин С.А

15 Нестеров Александр 10.09.95 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 51,4 1 5 10 Клычникова Л.В,

15 Платонов Федор 27.11.98 1 МПГУ 51,4 1 5 10 Гуров А.Е.

15 Бобрик Артем 23.03.99 2 РУТ (МИИТ) 51,4 1 5 10 Филатова М.И.

19 Девятов Савелий 07.06.97 1 МИИГАиК 51,6 1 1 10 Сабитова А.М.

20 Беглялин Дмитрий 27.09.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 51,7 1 1 10 Федосов А.А.

21 Якимчук Артем 08.02.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 51,8 1 1 10 Толстой Е.В.

22 Хохлов Виталий 09.01.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 51,9 1 1 10 Лиман В.П.

22 Савенков Максим 16.06.96 2 НИУ МГСУ 51,9 1 1 10 Федосов А.А.

22 Либов Константин 12.06.99 1 МИИГАиК 51,9 1 1 10 Афанасьев И.М.

22 Цыганов Никита 21.11.93 1 МГУ 51,9 1 1 10 Привалова И.А

26 Бугаев Дмитрий 14.05.97 2 МАИ 52,1 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю.

27 Кривошеев Виталий 25.05.99 1 МГАФК 52,3 2 1 5 Некрасов В.М.

27 Кочетов Александр 29.12.99 1 МАИ 52,3 2 1 5 Аверин В.А.

29 Гордиенко Алексей 11.07.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 52,4 2 л Цыганенко О.С.

30 Лунѐв Даниил 26.10.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 52,5 2 1 5 Потапова Т.М.

31 Ерѐмин Артѐм 24.12.97 1 РГУФКСМиТ 52,6 2 л Ерѐмин М.Э., Голубенко 

31 Дунаев Никита 14.09.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 52,6 2 л Толстой Е.В.

31 Глатко Ярослав 22.10.99 2 МИСиС 52,6 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.
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34 Худеев Илларион 23.02.95 кмс РХТУ 52,7 2 1 5 Монастырский

34 Мердов Никита 19.02.97 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 52,7 2 л Толстой Е.В.

36 Пискун Филипп 25.02.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 52,8 2 л Толстой Е.В.

37 Жаров  Герман 09.06.96 1 РХТУ 53,0 2 1 5 Хорошев А.Н.

37 Седляр Алексей 21.02.96 2 РГУНиГ 53,0 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

39 Глебкин Артем 20.06.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 53,1 2 л Толстой Е.В.

40 Фокин Игорь 22.04.96 1 МФТИ 53,2 2 1 5 Митрофанов А.В.

41 Рыбкин Сергей 10.04.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 53,4 2 л Цыганенко О.С.

42 Анастакос Василиос 06.10.99 бр НИУ ВШЭ 53,8 2 1 5 Илюхина М.Ю

42 Анисимов Владислав 13.06.95 1 РУДН 53,8 2 1 5 Мальченко А.Д.

44 Дупин Алексей 20.12.95 бр МИЭТ 54,0 2 1 5 Жораева О.П

44 Столярчук Никита 23.12.99 1 МГПУ 54,0 2 1 5 Фоменков Ю.Н.

44 Крылов Павел 17.12.97 1 МГУ 54,0 2 1 5 Привалова И.А

47 Семяшкин Ярослав 15.08.99 1 МАИ 54,2 2 1 5 Зиновьев Д.А.

47 Наумов Иван 12.04.95 1 МИСиС 54,2 2 1 5 Голубев В.П.

49 Арустамян Рафаэль 23.03.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 54,4 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

49 Павлов Роман 08.07.95 бр МИЭТ 54,4 2 1 5 Жораева О.П

51 Усманов Азат 08.10.93 2 МИСиС 54,6 2 1 5 Голубев В.П, Грачев А.Е.

51 Анчурин Матвей 03.05.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 54,6 2 л Федосов А.А.

53 Твердорхлеб Николай 18.03.98 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 54,7 2 л Цыганенко О.С.

53 Левчин Никита 25.06.98 2 МГУПП 54,7 2 1 5 Карелина Н.Н.

55 Милибаев Артѐм 20.06.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 55,0 2 1 5 Потапова Т.М.

55 Грабовский Дмитрий 11.12.97 2 МЭИ 55,0 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

55 Мельников Игорь 07.04.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ 55,0 2 л Ширяев И.В.

55 Милѐхин Михаил 03.04.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 55,0 2 л Трушин Ю.В.

59 Куимов Михаил 11.10.98 2 МФТИ 55,1 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

59 Куриленко Артем 09.02.94 2 РГУНиГ 55,1 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

61 Кононов Максим 23.07.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 55,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

61 Галкин Владислав 18.11.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА 55,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

63 Костерин Максим 30.10.98 2 РГУНиГ 55,5 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

64 Лапшов Максим 19.02.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 55,6 2 л Цыганенко О.С.

65 Алѐшкин Глеб 11.04.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 55,7 2 л Цыганенко О.С.

65 Лунев Данил 27.07.99 3 НИЯУ МИФИ 55,7 2 1 5 Кацебин Н. С.

67 Анисимов Иван 19.10.98 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 56,0 2 1 5 Толстой Е.В.

68 Горячев Евгений 08.09.94 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 56,4 3 л Цыганенко О.С.

68 Вольперт Кирилл 13.10.97 2 МФТИ 56,4 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

70 Соколов Павел 11.04.94 бр МИЭТ 56,9 3 1 Жораева О.П

71 Львов Сергей 01.02.95 2 МИСиС 57,1 3 1 Фатькин В.М.

72 Гречушкин Артем 21.06.96 2 РУДН 57,2 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

73 Шарипов Радмир 03.11.97 2 РГАУ-МСХА 57,3 3 1 ХотееваМ.В

74 Авдотьин Евгений 06.07.98 3 МФТИ 57,4 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

75 Кузин Вадим 08.11.99 2 РУДН 57,5 3 л Мальченко А.Д.

76 Аксютин   Илья 24.09.97 2 РХТУ 57,6 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

77 Бочарников Илья 21.06.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 57,8 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

78 Вашурин Павел 18.01.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 58,2 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

78 Дерунец   Богдан 29.05.98 2 РХТУ 58,2 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

80 Столяров Владислав 20.02.99 3 РХТУ 58,6 3 л Хорошев А.Н.

81 Кириллов  Никита 01.01.96 2 РХТУ 58,8 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

81 Зинченко Григорий 07.05.94 2 МИСиС 58,8 3 1 Фатькин В.М.

83 Яркаев Рамиль 11.06.98 3 РГУНиГ 59,1 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

84 Дияковский Тимофей 23.06.99 2 РУДН 59,2 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.
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85 Коваленко  Семен 30.08.99 3 РХТУ 59,8 3 л Хорошев А.Н.

86 Писчасов Александр 28.05.99 2 МИСиС 1.00,2 1ю 0 Фатькин В.М.

87 Тюрин   Илья 21.08.97 3 РХТУ 1.01,7 1ю л Хорошев А.Н.

88 Низиенко   Илья 30.12.97 3 РХТУ 1.02,0 1ю л Хорошев А.Н.

89 Переверзев  Роман 14.10.97 2 РХТУ 1.02,1 1ю л Хорошев А.Н.

90 Дрозд Данил 08.09.95 бр НИУ ВШЭ 1.02,7 1ю 0 Илюхина М.Ю

91 Кузьмин Андрей 19.08.00 3 МАИ 1.03,5 1ю 0 Филатова М.И.

92 Мотузенко  Николай 08.01.98 2 РХТУ 1.07,4 2ю л Хорошев А.Н.

93 Гладкова Наталья 03.09.99 бр НИУ ВШЭ 1.11,8 3ю 0 Илюхина М.Ю

94 Козырев Алексей 03.03.00 3 МАИ 1.13,9 3ю 0 Филатова М.И.

Шкарупа Артем 24.01.98 2 НИУ МГСУ дискв.163.3 Федосов А.А.

вк Аксѐнов Егор 10.09.86 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 50,1 1 Толстой Е.В.

вк Мишин Константин 31.03.95 1 РТА 51,0 1 Литовченко И.Е.

вк Богатырѐв Виктор 10.11.92 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 52,5 2 Салов А.А.

Разяпов Альберт 13.06.98 3 РГУНиГ ня Солтан Н.П.

Кучинский Илья 24.10.98 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Деревянко Евгений 06.02.96 кмс РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.

Семенов Андрей 13.12.97 2 МПГУ ня Гуров А.Е.

Гончарук Андрей 29.12.93 3 МАДИ ня Тишкин 

Силантьев Олег 26.11.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня л Ионов С.В.

Будаев Дмитрий 28.12.94 2 МФТИ ня л Мякишев В.А.

Пикиневич Владислав 08.01.98 2 МФТИ ня Митрофанов А.В.

Шубин Артѐм 18.02.99 3 МФТИ ня л Мякишев В.А.

Гончарук Александр 29.12.93 3 МАДИ ня Тишкин 

Похачевский Даниил 09.07.98 3 МФТИ ня Митрофанов А.В.

Жаров Дмитрий 13.09.99 1 финунивер ня Матвеев А.Е.

Безбородов Сергей 16.02.95 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Кундик Николай 13.03.98 1 Мос политех ня Жеребкин Н.Н.
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БЕГ 800 м Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.45

1 Расщупкин Игорь 03.10.97 кмс РГАУ-МСХА 1.54,0 кмс 25 15 ХотееваМ.В.

2 Корнилов Сергей 17.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 1.54,4 кмс 20 15 Фролова Т.С.

3 Синенков Кирилл 29.08.98 кмс МПГУ 1.54,7 1 17 10 Фоменков Ю.В.

4 Рахимов Даниэль 17.02.96 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.54,9 1 14 10 Толстой Е.В.

5 Селезнев Александр 30.04.96 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.55,7 1 л Богатырѐва Т.М.

6 Дудкин Илья 27.01.97 1 МАИ 1.56,6 1 13 10 Филатова М.И.

7 Иванов Егор 10.07.94 1 РГАУ-МСХА 1.56,7 1 12 10 ХотееваМ.В.

8 Худеев Илларион 23.02.95 кмс РХТУ 1.56,8 1 11 10 Монастырский

9 Жаров  Герман 09.06.96 1 РХТУ 1.57,9 1 10 10 Хорошев А.Н.

10 Кряжев Святослав 24.01.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.58,1 1 9 10 Толстой Е.В.

11 Альчиков Владислав 08.08.98 1 МГУ 1.58,6 1 8 10 Монастырский М.А.

12 Нестеров Александр 10.09.95 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 1.59,4 1 7 10 Клычникова Л.В,

13 Кочетов Александр 29.12.99 1 МАИ 1.59,8 1 6 10 Аверин В.А.

14 Перевощиков Андрей 17.05.94 1 МГУ 2.00,0 1 5 10 Милюкова Н.В.

14 Дунаев Никита 14.09.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.00,0 1 5 10 Толстой Е.В.

16 Бугаев Дмитрий 14.05.97 2 МАИ 2.00,6 1 3 10 Оськин С.Ю.

17 Стриж Михаил 30.01.98 1 МГУ 2.01,9 2 2 5 Шаракин С.А

18 Железнов Андрей 19.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 2.02,9 2 1 5 Фролова Т.С.

19 Анисимов Владислав 13.06.95 1 РУДН 2.04,2 2 1 5 Мальченко А.Д.

20 Попов Владимир 05.07.99 2 МЭИ 2.05,0 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

21 Пискун Филипп 25.02.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.05,3 2 л Толстой Е.В.

22 Шибаев Иван 13.04.97 1 РГАУ-МСХА 2.06,3 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В

23 Павлов Роман 08.07.95 бр МИЭТ 2.06,6 2 1 5 Жораева О.П

24 Покидкин Владислав 07.10.97 2 МФТИ 2.07,0 2 л Митрофанов А.В.

25 Седляр Алексей 21.02.96 2 РГУНиГ 2.07,2 2 1 5 Солтан Н.П.

26 Усманов Азат 08.10.93 2 МИСиС 2.07,3 2 1 5 Голубев В.П., Грачев А.Е.

27 Кононов Максим 23.07.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 2.07,9 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В

28 Павшинкин Дмитрий 24.04.96 2 МФТИ 2.09,2 2 1 5 Мякишев В.А.

29 Крапивко Павел 02.09.95 2 МЭИ 2.09,4 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

30 Лапшов Максим 19.02.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.09,5 2 л Цыганенко О.С.

31 Опарин Максим 10.07.97 2 МЭИ 2.09,7 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

32 Ибрагимов Альберт 01.12.95 1 финунивер 2.10,5 3 1 Клычникова Л.В., СтекольниковД.М.

33 Князев Егор 22.09.98 3 МФТИ 2.11,2 3 1 Митрофанов А.В.

34 Голяев Денис 19.09.95 2 МЭИ 2.11,5 3 1 Леликов К.И.

35 Дерунец   Богдан 29.05.98 2 РХТУ 2.11,6 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

36 Львов Сергей 01.02.95 2 МИСиС 2.11,9 3 1 Фатькин В.М. 

37 Соколов Павел 11.04.94 бр МИЭТ 2.12,8 3 1 Жораева О.П

38 Солтан Иван 17.04.99 3 РГУНиГ 2.13,5 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

39 Аксютин   Илья 24.09.97 2 РХТУ 2.13,9 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

40 Гречушкин Артем 21.06.96 2 РУДН 2.14,2 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

40 Семяшкин Ярослав 15.08.99 1 МАИ 2.14,2 3 1 Зиновьев Д.А.

42 Зинченко Григорий 07.05.94 2 МИСиС 2.14,5 3 1 Фатькин В.М.

43 Горячев Евгений 08.09.94 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.15,1 3 л Цыганенко О.С.

44 Шарипов Радмир 03.11.97 2 РГАУ-МСХА 2.15,2 3 1 ХотееваМ.В

45 Киселев Василий 27.09.96 3 ГУЗ 2.15,5 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

46 Гордиенко Алексей 11.07.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.18,9 3 л Цыганенко О.С.

47 Бочарников Илья 21.06.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 2.20,5 1ю л ХотееваМ.В.

48 Шубин Артѐм 18.02.99 3 МФТИ 2.23,0 1ю л Мякишев В.А.

49 Рыбкин Сергей 10.04.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.24,1 1ю л Цыганенко О.С.
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50 Вашурин Павел 18.01.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 2.25,8 1ю л ХотееваМ.В.

51 Безверхний Андрей 03.08.99 3 МФТИ 2.26,8 1ю л Мякишев В.А.

52 Гапоник Даниил 04.04.96 3 финунивер 2.27,0 1ю 0 Матвеев А.Е.

53 Переверзев  Роман 14.10.97 2 РХТУ 2.31,9 2ю л Хорошев А.Н.

Быков Егор 04.02.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ сошел л Монастырский М.И.

Наседкин Илья 13.08.96 2 МФТИ дискв.163.3 Митрофанов А.В.

Крылов Павел 17.12.97 1 МГУ дискв.163.3 Привалова И.А

вк Романов Никита 30.06.93 кмс МГПУ 1.56,4 1 Осипов С.А.

вк Богатырѐв Виктор 10.11.92 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.59,9 1 Салов А.А.

вк Кисляков Данила 29.11.90 2 РГУФКСМиТ 2.05,0 2 Селезнев А.Я.

Гладкова Наталья 03.09.99 бр НИУ ВШЭ ня Илюхина М.Ю

Похачевский Даниил 09.07.98 3 МФТИ ня л Митрофанов А.В.

Яркаев Рамиль 11.06.98 3 РГУНиГ ня Солтан Н.П.

Кирилюк Владислав 13.06.98 3 РГУНиГ ня Солтан Н.П.

Куранов Андрей 30.10.98 3 МФТИ ня Митрофанов А.В.

Авдотьин Евгений 06.07.98 3 МФТИ ня л Мякишев В.А.

Вольперт Кирилл 13.10.97 2 МФТИ ня Мякишев В.А.

Пикиневич Владислав 08.01.98 2 МФТИ ня л Митрофанов А.В.

Кузин Вадим 08.11.99 2 РУДН ня л Мальченко А.Д.

Будаев Дмитрий 28.12.94 2 МФТИ ня л Мякишев В.А.

Семенов Андрей 13.12.97 2 МПГУ ня Гуров А.Е.

Мухамедзянов Данил 11.06.99 2 Мос политех ня Изюмова Е.В

Куимов Михаил 11.10.98 2 МФТИ ня Мякишев В.А.

Мотузенко  Николай 08.01.98 2 РХТУ ня л Хорошев А.Н.

Жаров Дмитрий 14.09.99 1 финунивер ня Матвеев А.Е.

Силантьев Олег 26.11.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня Ионов С.В.

Дудченко Валерий 09.08.98 1 финунивер ня Лиман В.П.

вк Хананов Дали 15.06.01 1 Москва ня Лиман В.П.

БЕГ 1500 м Финал 19.05.2018 - 17.00

1 Галиуллин Константин 13.08.95 мс МПГУ 3.55,0 1 25 10 ФроловаТ.С.

2 Урусов Вячеслав 19.04.96 кмс МГАФК 3.56,1 1 20 10 Белоусов А.О., Емельянов Д.Н.

3 Рахимов Даниэль 17.02.96 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 3.57,0 1 17 10 Толстой Е.В.

4 Саркеев Павел кмс МГАФК 3.57,5 1 14 10 Суконкин А.

5 Альчиков Владислав 08.08.98 1 МГУ 4.03,9 1 13 10 Монастырский М.А.

6 Селезнев Александр 30.04.96 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 4.04,2 1 л Богатырѐва Т.М.

7 Иванов Егор 10.07.94 1 РГАУ-МСХА 4.07,0 1 12 10 ХотееваМ.В.

8 Перевощиков Андрей 17.05.94 1 МГУ 4.09,0 2 11 5 Милюкова Н.В.

9 Митрофанов Андрей 23.06.95 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 4.10,1 2 л Митрофанов

10 Дудкин Илья 27.01.97 1 МАИ 4.11,2 2 10 5 Филатова М.И.

11 Мохначѐв Антон 14.11.99 1 РГУФКСМиТ 4.14,0 2 л Акимов М.В.

12 Милосердов Андрей 12.03.95 кмс РЭУ 4.14,4 2 9 5 Милосердов А.А.

13 Корнеев Дмитрий 03.03.96 1 МГУ 4.14,6 2 8 5 Шаракин С.А

14 Демин Михаил 21.11.98 2 МИИГАиК 4.15,5 2 7 5 Зиновьев Д.А.

15 Тарбаев Дмитрий 03.10.98 1 МЭИ 4.18,4 2 6 5 Леликов К.И.

16 Шагиев Роберт 19.08.99 2 МАИ 4.18,5 2 5 5 Изюмова Е.В.

17 Шибаев Иван 13.04.97 1 РГАУ-МСХА 4.18,8 2 4 5 ХотееваМ.В

18 Лакоза Алексей 20.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 4.19,1 2 3 5 Смоленский П.Г.

19 Мухамедзянов Данил 11.06.99 2 Мос политех 4.21,5 2 2 5 Изюмова Е.В
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20 Ибрагимов Альберт 02.12.95 2 финунивер 4.24,4 2 1 5 Клычникова Л.В., СтекольниковД.М.

21 Левчин Антон 25.06.98 2 МГУПП 4.28,9 3 1 Карелина Н. Н.

22 Романов Александр 17.11.93 2 РГАУ-МСХА 4.32,8 3 л ХотееваМ.В.

23 Лойко Роман 02.10.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА 4.34,3 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

24 Тихонов Дмитрий 10.06.00 1 МГУ 4.37,9 3 1 Краснова Ю.В

25 Солтан Иван 17.04.99 3 РГУНиГ 4.40,0 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

26 Киселев Василий 27.09.96 3 ГУЗ 4.41,7 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

27 Румянцев Денис 03.11.99 2 МГАФК 4.44,2 3 1 Сычаев М.М.

28 Ерин Кирилл 14.02.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 4.44,5 3 1 Толстой Е.В.

29 Галлямов Генадий 07.02.94 2 РГАУ-МСХА 4.45,1 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

30 Идимешев Аян 12.08.98 3 РУДН 4.45,9 1ю л Мальченко А.Д.

31 Проскурин Максим 16.05.99 1 РУДН 4.46,0 1ю 0 Мальченко А.Д.

32 Чунихин Сергей 15.07.96 3 РГАУ-МСХА 4.46,2 1ю л ХотееваМ.В.

33 Голяев Денис 19.09.95 2 МЭИ 4.49,1 1ю 0 Леликов К.И.

34 Полевой Михаил 28.09.98 3 РГСУ 4.49,6 1ю 0 Самойлов Г.В.

35 Иванников Алексей 18.04.95 бр НИЯУ МИФИ 4.55,2 1ю 0 Кацебин Н. С.

36 Лесников Михаил 06.01.96 2 РУТ (МИИТ) 5.06,2 1ю 0 Филатова М.И.

Анашкин Владимир 26.11.99 2 МГУПП сошел Карелина,Шелегин

вк Романов Никита 30.06.93 кмс МГПУ 3.59,2 1 Осипов С.А.

вк Лаптев Дмитрий 14.10.99 1 Москва 4.10,7 2 Лиман В.П.

вк Кисляков данила 29.11.90 2 РГУФКСМиТ 4.27,7 3 Селезнев А.Я.

Чернов Михаил 28.09.99 3 МАДИ ня Тишкин 

Файрузов Динар 05.07.94 2 МИИГАиК ня Сабитова А.М.

Кочетов Александр 29.12.99 1 МАИ ня Аверин В.А.

Расщупкин Игорь 03.10.97 кмс РГАУ-МСХА ня ХотееваМ.В.

БЕГ 3000 м Финал 20.05.2018 - 14.25

1 Юрьев Дмитрий 06.0197 1 МАИ 9.04,3 2 л Виноградов М.А.

2 Смирнов Кирилл 22.03.96 1 МГУ 9.08,3 2 25 5 Монастырский М.А.

3 Митрофанов Андрей 23.06.95 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 9.08,9 2 л Митрофанов

4 Корнеев Дмитрий 03.03.96 1 МГУ 9.13,9 2 20 5 Шаракин С.А

5 Демин Михаил 21.11.98 2 МИИГАиК 9.19,2 2 17 5 Зиновьев Д.А.

6 Шагиев Роберт 19.08.99 2 МАИ 9.27,7 2 14 5 Изюмова Е.В.

7 Савельев Иван 05.07.99 1 МГУ 9.29,2 2 13 5 Богатырева Т.М.

8 Лазарев Алексей 25.04.99 бр МИЭТ 9.32,2 2 12 5 Королев В.Г

9 Тарбаев Дмитрий 03.10.98 1 МЭИ 9.35,2 2 11 5 Леликов К.И.

10 Левчин Антон 25.06.98 2 МГУПП 9.48,7 3 10 Карелина Н. Н.

11 Русскин Алексей 07.06.97 3 МФТИ 9.49,0 3 9 Митрофанов А.В.

12 Лойко Роман 02.10.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА 9.54,9 3 8 ХотееваМ.В.

13 Проскурин Максим 16.05.99 1 РУДН 9.55,9 3 7 Мальченко А.Д.

14 Романов Александр 17.11.93 2 РГАУ-МСХА 10.02,7 3 6 ХотееваМ.В.

15 Идимешев Аян 12.08.98 3 РУДН 10.04,1 3 л Мальченко А.Д.

16 Ерин Кирилл 14.02.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 10.05,7 3 5 Толстой Е.В.

17 Галлямов Генадий 07.02.94 2 РГАУ-МСХА 10.06,9 3 4 ХотееваМ.В.

18 Мирошниченко Кирилл 17.05.96 3 МФТИ 10.15,6 3 3 Митрофанов А.В.

19 Чунихин Сергей 15.07.96 3 РГАУ-МСХА 10.24,2 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

20 Тимерханов Сергей 24.12.93 2 РХТУ 10.30,3 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

21 Игнатюк Никита 21.02.00 3 МФТИ 10.38,3 1ю 0 Митрофанов А.В.
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22 Миронов Сергей 21.03.93 3 РЭУ 10.41,2 1ю 0 Миронов С.О.

23 Полевой Михаил 28.09.98 3 РГСУ 10.41,5 1ю 0 Самойлов Г.В.

24 Анашкин Владимир 26.11.99 2 МГУПП 11.49,6 2ю 0 Карелина,Шелегин

25 Файрузов Динар 05.07.94 2 МИИГАиК 11.59,0 2ю 0 Сабитова А.М.

вк Лаптев Дмитрий 14.10.99 1 Москва 9.01,1 2 Лиман В.П.

вк Хананов Дали 15.06.01 1 Москва 9.02,4 2 Лиман В.П.

Иванников Алексей 18.04.95 бр НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

Давлетшина Алия 24.02.98 3 МГИМО ня Семененко Н.А.

Савченко Алексей 04.03.99 3 МГИМО ня Семененко Н.А.

Зацепин Илья 28.09.99 3 РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.

Рябинин Дмитрий 04.02.99 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Ветчинов Егор 10.12.99 2 МИИГАиК ня Сабитова А.М.

Смирнов Артур 02.03.99 2 МФТИ ня Митрофанов А.В.

Тихонов Дмитрий 10.06.00 1 МГУ ня Краснова Ю.В

Мохначѐв Антон 14.11.99 1 РГУФКСМиТ ня л Акимов М.В.

Милосердов Андрей 12.03.95 кмс РЭУ ня Милосердов А.А.

БЕГ 110 м с/б Финал 19.05.2018 - 16.45

1 Агапов Игорь 29.10.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 16,9 2 л Баштанов А.В.

Лепшин Дмитрий 24.02.97 кмс РГУНиГ ня Лагошин В.Н.

БЕГ 400 м с/б Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.10

1 Либов Константин 12.06.99 1 МИИГАиК 57,7 1 25 10 Афанасьев И.М.

2 Кузовлев Святослав 15.03.93 кмс МГУ 58,7 1 20 10 Васильева И.А

3 Евсюков Андрей 14.10.97 кмс МПГУ 59,3 1 л Гуров А.Е.

4 Анастакос Василиос 06.10.99 бр НИУ ВШЭ 1.00,0 2 17 5 Илюхина М.Ю

5 Платонов Федор 27.11.98 1 МПГУ 1.00,3 2 14 5 Гуров А.Е.

6 Выростков Михаил 03.12.94 2 МЭИ 1.03,1 2 13 5 Леликов К.И.

7 Наумов Иван 12.04.95 1 МИСиС 1.04,9 3 12 5 Голубев В.П.

8 Глатко Ярослав 22.10.99 2 МИСиС 1.05,4 3 11 5 Фатькин В.М., Грачев А.Е.

9 Грабовский Дмитрий 11.12.97 2 МЭИ 1.07,0 3 10 5 Леликов К.И.
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Эстафета 4х200 Финал 20.05.2018 - 15.30

1 Стариков Савелий 03.10.98 1 МЭИ 1.28,8 1 25 10

Васильев Егор 06.06.99 кмс МЭИ

Ахметов Артур 17.10.97 2 МЭИ

Леликов Кирилл 13.01.94 кмс МЭИ

2 Негин Олег 13.03.96 1 МГТУ ГА 1.29,0 1 20 10

Рясной Артем 20.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА

Изотов Егор 20.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА

Носатенко Игорь 18.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА

3 Прохоров Владимир 14.02.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.30,9 1 17 10

Лунѐв Даниил 26.10.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана

Милѐхин Михаил 03.04.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана

Толмачѐв Павел 27.07.98 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана

4 Кружков Валерий 07.03.97 1 МГУ 1.31,0 1 14 10

Чичканов Илья 15.12.93 1 МГУ

Цыганов Никита 21.11.93 1 МГУ

Кузовлев Святослав 15.03.93 кмс МГУ

5 Каюров Егор 29.06.99 1 МГАФК 1.32,5 2 13 5

Самарин Станислав 07.02.96 1 МГАФК

Самарин Владислав 07.02.96 1 МГАФК

Манышев Иван 25.01.00 кмс МГАФК

6 Савенков Максим 16.06.96 2 НИУ МГСУ 1.33,2 2 12 5

Беглялин Дмитрий 27.09.99 2 НИУ МГСУ

Шкарупа Артем 24.01.98 2 НИУ МГСУ

Арустамян Рафаэль 23.03.98 2 НИУ МГСУ

7 Музалевский Александр 07.10.99 кмс МАИ 1.34,5 2 11 5

Баткаев Рамиль 01.08.99 2 МАИ

Бугаев Дмитрий 14.05.97 2 МАИ

Шундрин Никита 30.04.98 1 МАИ

8 Девятов Савелий 07.06.97 1 МИИГАиК 1.34,7 2 10 5

Быков Андрей 14.10.99 1 МИИГАиК

Гусев Алексей 04.12.97 2 МИИГАиК

Либов Константин 12.06.99 1 МИИГАиК

9 Басов Сергей 08.11.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 1.35,7 2 9 5

Кононов Максим 23.07.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА

Галкин Владислав 18.11.98 2 РГАУ-МСХА

Иванов Егор 10.07.94 1 РГАУ-МСХА

10 Лавреев Данила 28.03.99 1 МАДИ 1.35,8 2 8 5

Ульянов Дмитрий 30.07.99 1 МАДИ

Ермошин Никита 23.06.99 2 МАДИ

Сулимов Кирилл 18.09.98 1 МАДИ

11 Седляр Алексей 21.02.96 2 РГУНиГ 1.37,7 3 7

Уваров Виктор 10.10.99 2 РГУНиГ

Белов Виктор 16.02.98 2 РГУНиГ

Костерин Максим 30.10.98 2 РГУНиГ
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12 Кассе Абду Фата 12.05.93 1 РУДН 1.40,5 3 6

Кравченко Вадим 11.05.96 кмс РУДН

Алиев Эмиль 27.01.99 1 РУДН

Мартиросов Юрий 05.06.97 1 РУДН

13 Хромов Антон 14.08.99 2 ГУЗ 1.41,6 3 5

Вагабов Ахмед 14.10.98 2 ГУЗ

Киселев Василий 27.09.96 3 ГУЗ

Ладарев Роман 01.12.97 3 ГУЗ

14 Колбешкин Иван 27.09.99 3 МГИМО 1.42,0 3 4

Шведов Дмитрий 22.04.97 3 МГИМО

Баннов Михаил 18.09.99 2 МГИМО

Чеботаренко Дмитрий 10.01.97 3 МГИМО

Ефремов Кирилл 06.04.99 бр МИЭТ дискв.163.3 0

Ковалев Василий 02.06.98 бр МИЭТ

Кузнецов Александр 17.04.98 бр МИЭТ

Павлов Роман 08.07.95 бр МИЭТ
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ЖЕНЩИНЫ
БЕГ 100 м Забеги 19.05.2018 - 15.45

Финал 19.05.2018 - 17.45

1 Даценко Александра 21.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 11,8  11,8 кмс 25 15 Титов 

1 Гафурова Евгения 22.03.94 мс МГУ 11,9  11,8 кмс 25 15 Цивашов С.Б.

3 Червинская Вероника 20.06.98 мс МГТУ ГА 12,1  12,1 кмс 17 15 Цывашов

3 Нилова Екатерина 19.07.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 12,2  12,1 кмс 17 15 Филатова М.И. Павленко Т.А.

5 Ушинская Кристина 24.09.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 12,3  12,2 кмс 13 15 Михеева В.В.

6 Горшунова Екатерина 11.04.98 кмс МГПУ 12,6  12,6 1 12 10 Гореловы В.Н., Н.Б.

7 Самойлина Екатерина 22.09.99 кмс МГАФК 12,8  12,7 1 11 10 Чебыкина Т.Г., Матюхин Н.И.

8 Дмитриева Алина 20.12.96 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 12,5  13,1 1 10 10 Кузнецова А.Л.,Калашникова О.Ю.

9 Назина Алена 29.01.99 1 МАИ 12,8 1 9 10 Литовченко И.Е.

9 Сазонова Анна 27.03.00 кмс РГУНиГ 12,8 1 9 10 Ширяев И.В.

11 Кудинова Валентина 03.10.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 13,0 1 7 10 Толстой Е.В.

12 Цыганова Ксения 06.11.96 1 РГУФКСМиТ 13,1 1 л Чермошанский И.В.

12 Павлова Юлия 04.12.96 1 МГАФК 13,1 1 6 10 Чебыкина Т.Г., Некрасов В.М.

12 Иванова Анна 03.10.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 13,1 1 6 10 Цыганенко О.С.

12 Колесник Вероника 21.02.96 кмс НИУ МГСУ 13,1 1 6 10 Федосов А.А

16 Добровольская Елена 13.01.98 1 МАДИ 13,2 1 3 10 Тишкин 

16 Фоканова Дарья 27.03.96 кмс МГАФК 13,2 1 3 10 Иванов Е.В., Иванова Г.Ф.

16 ИгнатенкоЮлия 12.08.99 2 МАИ 13,2 1 3 10 Филатова М.И.

16 Зеленкова Анна 18.12.98 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 13,2 1 3 10 Толстой Е.В.

20 Шляхова Регина 14.01.93 1 МГУ 13,3 2 1 5 Васильева И.А

20 Семенова Марина 21.10.96 2 МАИ 13,3 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю.

22 Сахно Анастасия 08.02.98 кмс РГАУ-МСХА 13,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В

22 Сафонова Ольга 24.07.98 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 13,4 2 1 5 Полищук И.В.

22 Глухова Екатерина 19.08.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 13,4 2 1 5 Трушин Ю.В.

22 Севостьянова Ксения 27.12.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА 13,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

22 Сажина Алена 13.02.00 кмс РЭУ 13,4 2 1 5 Цивашев С.Б.

22 Камалеева Регина 04.10.95 1 МГУ 13,4 2 1 5 Привалова И.А

22 Стельмах Екатерина 11.01.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 13,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

29 Антонова Мария 24.07.95 1 МГАФК 13,5 2 1 5 Чистяков И.С.

30 Лебедева Светлана 14.07.99 2 РГСУ 13,6 2 1 5 Самойлов Г.В.

30 Калашникова Анастасия 28.04.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 13,6 2 л Калашникова О.Ю.

30 Везирова Мария 21.10.98 2 ГУЗ 13,6 2 1 5 Зайцев А.И.

30 Топорова Ирина 20.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 13,6 2 1 5 Алексидзе А.С.

34 Евсеева Мария 23.09.98 3 РУДН 13,7 2 1 5 Погорелова О.

34 Королева Анастасия 18.03.98 2 МЭИ 13,7 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

36 Кузнецова Елена 16.03.99 2 МГУ 13,8 2 1 5 Привалова И.А

36 Александрова Настя 29.08.97 2 РУДН 13,8 2 1 5 Мальченко А.Д.

36 Коленченко Карина 16.05.98 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 13,8 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

36 Лежнева Алена 26.01.99 2 РУДН 13,8 2 1 5 Погорелова О.

36 Белых  Дарья 19.02.96 1 РХТУ 13,8 2 1 5 Хорошев А.Н.

41 Чазова Анна 12.01.00 2 МГИМО 13,9 2 1 5 Семененко Н.А.

41 Панина  Анастасия 30.08.96 1 РХТУ 13,9 2 1 5 Щегловы

41 Яковлева Анастасия 13.05.98 1 МИСиС 13,9 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М.;Грачев А.Е.

41 Мельник Ксения 27.09.97 3 ГУУ 13,9 2 1 5 Раевский Д.А.

41 Тотолина Каролина 12.01.96 1 МПГУ 13,9 2 1 5 Таганская Т.М.

41 Чистякова Мария 29.08.99 1 МГУПП 13,9 2 1 5 Шелегие И. В.;Карелина Н.Н.

47 Семиряжко Маргарита 30.03.97 3 РГСУ 14,0 2 1 5 Самойлов Г.В.
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47 Фролова Елена 15.07.98 2 МАИ 14,0 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю.

47 Кирьянова Ольга 11.07.96 2 ГУЗ 14,0 2 1 5 Зайцев А.И.

50 Власова Мария 20.07.99 2 РУТ (МИИТ) 14,1 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

50 Чухно Ольга 29.08.95 кмс РУДН 14,1 2 1 5 Мальченко А.Д.

50 Манакова Ксения 16.06.98 1 РЭУ 14,1 2 1 5 Дашкин И.Г.

53 Ильина Мария 08.12.98 3 МФТИ 14,2 3 1 Мякишев В.А.

53 Варская Ольга 21.10.98 1 НИУ ВШЭ 14,2 3 1 Кореннов В.А

55 Петрова Ольга 18.01.97 2 МЭИ 14,3 3 1 Леликов К.И.

56 Астанина Мария 14.01.99 кмс МАИ 14,4 3 1 Черняева А.Д.

57 Шишкина Елизавета 11.01.00 2 МИСиС 14,5 3 1 Фатькин В.М.

57 Бозина Полина 02.05.99 2 РГУНиГ 14,5 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

57 Борисова Екатерина 20.09.98 3 РУДН 14,5 3 л Мальченко А.Д.

60 Ерышкина Юлия 28.03.98 3 ГУУ 14,6 3 1 Раевский Д.А.

60 Жерѐнова Мария 07.06.96 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 14,6 3 л Титов А.В.

62 Быстрицкая Эллина 16.03.94 3 ГУЗ 14,7 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

63 Решетова Анастасия 19.06.99 бр МИИГАиК 14,9 3 1 Сабитова А.М.

63 Галошева  Надежда 05.02.99 3 РХТУ 14,9 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

63 Эртурк Селин 21.03.98 3 МАРХИ 14,9 3 1 Раевский Д.А.

66 Ефимова Ольга 25.05.99 бр МИЭТ 15,1 3 1 Жораева О.П

66 Багаутдинова Вероника 27.09.99 3 ГУУ 15,1 3 1 Раевский Д.А.

66 Ровная Евгения 07.07.97 3 РГСУ 15,1 3 1 Самойлов Г.В.

69 Долженкова   Дарья 21.07.99 3 РХТУ 15,4 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

70 Варфоломеева Анна 10.09.99 3 МАДИ 15,5 1ю 0 Тишкин 

71 Баженова Валерия 22.08.95 2 МГУПП 15,6 1ю 0 Карелина Н. Н.

71 Эргашова Малика 26.05.00 3 МАДИ 15,6 1ю 0 Тишкин 

73 Алексеева Елизавета 21.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА 15,7 1ю 0 Журбина А.Д.

73 Косырникова Надежда 22.03,99 бр НИЯУ МИФИ 15,7 1ю 0 Кацебин Н. С.

75 Демидова Регина 21.03.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 15,9 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

76 Максименко Марина 25.03.99 3 ГУЗ 16,3 2ю 0 Зайцев А.И.

77 Меньшакова Наталья 24.06.97 2 МосГУ 16,5 2ю 0 Романов А.В.

78 Федулова Анастасия 12.11.99 3 ГУЗ 16,7 2ю 0 Зайцев А.И.

79 Синицына  Юлия 10.02.99 3 РХТУ 16,8 2ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

вк Бессалова Валентина 05.05.90 кмс МГУ 13,7 2 Привалова И.А.

Эргюн Эда 13.06.00 бр НИУ ВШЭ ня Титов А.А

Жерѐнова Мария 07.06.96 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня л Титов А.В.

Карасева Светлана 21.01.95 кмс МПГУ ня Вдовин М.В.

Джеджула Ирина 24.11.99 3 финунивер ня Матвеев А.Е.

Балашова Полина 26.05.98 3 МГИМО ня Семененко Н.А.

Родионова Анна 06.10.99 кмс финунивер ня Вдовин М.В.,Полоницкий А.Е.

Козлова Светлана 07.03.98 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Пономарева Полина 17.02.98 2 МИСиС ня Фатькин В.М.

Зарудная Настя 15.12.98 бр НИУ ВШЭ ня Илюхина М.Ю

Ципурашвили Диана 08.05.97 1 МПГУ ня Лысов Р. И.

Зуева Татьяна 04.03.98 3 МГИМО ня Семененко Н.А.

Канджа Анастасия 03.04.00 2 РГАУ-МСХА ня ХотееваМ.В.

БЕГ 200 м Забеги 20.05.2018 - 12.25

Финал 20.05.2018 - 14.20

1 Булахова Анастасия 01.08.94 мс МГУ 25,3  24,7 кмс 25 15 Терехова Н.В.
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2 Дмитриева Алина 20.12.96 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 25,8  25,4 кмс 20 15 Кузнецова А.Л.,Калашникова О.Ю.

3 Романова Алина 11.03.99 кмс МГАФК 26,0  25,8 1 17 10 Шпаер А.А., Казанцев Л.А.

4 Самойлина Екатерина 22.09.99 кмс МГАФК 25,9  26,7 1 14 10 Чебыкина Т.Г., Матюхин Н.И.

5 Коротынская Софья 21.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 25,6  справка кмс 13 15 Голубенко Ю.И.

6 Горшунова Екатерина 11.04.98 кмс МГПУ 26,3 1 12 10 Гореловы В.Н., Н.Б.

7 Ролдугина Жанна 22.04.94 бр МИЭТ 26,4 1 11 10 Жораева О.П

7 Сазонова Анна 27.03.00 кмс РГУНиГ 26,4 1 11 10 Ширяев И.В.

9 Осипова Дарья 02.08.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 26,5 1 9 10 Васяткин 

9 Добровольская Елена 13.01.98 1 МАДИ 26,5 1 9 10 Тишкин 

9 Уланова Елизавета 04.12.96 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 26,5 1 9 10 Толстой Е.В.

12 Комплиенко Наталья 16.06.05 мс МГТУ ГА 26,6 1 6 10 Фролова Т.С.

13 Кудинова Валентина 03.10.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 26,7 1 5 10 Толстой Е.В.

14 Капанадзе   Дарья 09.07.99 1 РХТУ 26,9 1 4 10 Богатырева Т.М.

14 Глухова Екатерина 19.08.99 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 26,9 1 л Трушин Ю.В.

16 Назина Алена 29.01.99 1 МАИ 27,2 2 3 5 Литовченко И.Е.

16 Севостьянова Ксения 27.12.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА 27,2 2 3 5 ХотееваМ.В.

16 Крылова Галина 31.12.92 1 МГУ 27,2 2 3 5 Привалова И.А

19 Сологуб Лилия 26.07.00 кмс МГУ 27,3 2 1 5 Привалова И.А

20 Иванова Анна 03.10.97 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 27,4 2 1 5 Цыганенко О.С.

21 Цыганова Виктория 01.07.97 кмс РУТ (МИИТ) 27,5 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

22 Семенова Марина 21.10.96 2 МАИ 27,7 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю.

23 Везирова Мария 21.10.98 2 ГУЗ 27,8 2 1 5 Зайцев А.И.

24 Голенкова Эльмира 07.01.96 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 28,0 2 л Потапова Т.М.

24 Герасимюк Анна 02.06.98 2 МЭИ 28,0 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

26 Власова Мария 20.07.99 2 РУТ (МИИТ) 28,1 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

27 Павликова Дарья 08.08.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 28,2 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

27 Лакина Екатерина 08.03.99 2 РГУФКСМиТ 28,2 2 л Самойлов Г.В.

29 Чистякова Мария 29.08.99 1 МГУПП 28,3 2 1 5 Шелегие И. В.;Карелина Н.Н.

29 Королева Анастасия 18.03.98 2 МЭИ 28,3 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

31 Бузмакова Екатерина 03.04.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 28,4 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

31 Стельмах Екатерина 11.01.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 28,4 2 1 5 ХотееваМ.В.

33 Кирьянова Ольга 11.07.96 2 ГУЗ 28,5 2 1 5 Зайцев А.И.

33 Фролова Елена 15.07.98 2 МАИ 28,5 2 1 5 Оськин С.Ю.

35 Мельник Ксения 27.09.97 3 ГУУ 28,7 2 1 5 Раевский Д.А.

35 Побединская Валерия 22.03.96 1 МЭИ 28,7 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

37 Камалеева Регина 04.10.95 1 МГУ 28,8 2 1 5 Привалова И.А

37 Лебедева Светлана 14.07.99 2 РГСУ 28,8 2 1 5 Самойлов Г.В.

39 Черкашина Анна 20.06.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 28,9 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

40 Губайдуллина Гузель 16.05.94 кмс РХТУ 29,0 2 1 5 Монастырский

40 Максименко Марина 25.03.99 3 ГУЗ 29,0 2 1 5 Зайцев А.И.

40 Яковлева Анастасия 13.05.98 1 МИСиС 29,0 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М.;Грачев А.Е.

43 Лежнева Алена 26.01.99 2 РУДН 29,1 2 1 5 Погорелова О.

44 Семиряжко Маргарита 30.03.97 3 РГСУ 29,2 2 1 5 Самойлов Г.В.

45 Александрова Настя 29.08.97 2 РУДН 29,3 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

45 Холод Мария 18.03.98 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 29,3 3 1 Салов А.А.

45 Чухно Ольга 29.08.95 кмс РУДН 29,3 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

45 Варская Ольга 21.10.98 1 НИУ ВШЭ 29,3 3 1 Кореннов В.А

49 Бозина Полина 02.05.99 2 РГУНиГ 29,5 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

49 Аношина Анна 23.10.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 29,5 3 1 Федосов А.А.

49 Кузнецова Елена 16.03.99 2 МГУ 29,5 3 л Привалова И.А

52 Евсеева Мария 23.09.98 3 РУДН 29,6 3 1 Погорелова О.
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53 Панина  Анастасия 30.08.96 1 РХТУ 29,7 3 1 Щегловы

54 Зарицкая Алена 27.09.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 29,9 3 1 Федосов А.А.

55 Петрив Кристина 01.02.99 3 РУДН 30,2 3 л Погорелова О.

56 Петрова Ольга 18.01.97 2 МЭИ 30,3 3 1 Леликов К.И.

57 Быстрицкая Эллина 16.03.94 3 ГУЗ 30,4 3 1 Зайцев А.И.

58 Котова Екатерина 14.11.97 2 МГУ 30,7 3 л Милюкова Н.В

59 Дюкарева Юлия 06.09.98 2 РУДН 30,8 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

59 Козенбаева Юлиана 29.08.97 2 МАИ 30,8 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.

61 Жерѐнова Мария 07.06.96 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 31,0 3 л Титов А.В.

62 Юсупова Евгения 22.01.99 3 НИУ МГСУ 31,1 3 л Федосов А.А.

63 Пугачева Елена 22.01.98 бр МИЭТ 31,2 3 1 Жораева О.П

64 Филиппова Мария 15.08.97 3 РГСУ 31,4 3 1 Самойлов Г.В.

65 Галошева  Надежда 05.02.99 3 РХТУ 31,5 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

65 Сорокина Анна 25.12.99 бр МИЭТ 31,5 3 л Жораева О.П

67 Ровная Евгения 07.07.97 3 РГСУ 31,6 1ю 0 Самойлов Г.В.

67 Коваленко Ангелина 27.07.98 бр МИЭТ 31,6 1ю 0 Жораева О.П

69 Сафина Резеда 20.01.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 31,9 1ю л Федосов А.А.

70 Ефимова Ольга 25.05.99 бр МИЭТ 32,0 1ю 0 Жораева О.П

71 Яшина Евгения 11.11.98 3 РГУНиГ 32,2 1ю 0 Солтан Н.П.

72 Решетова Анастасия 19.06.99 бр МИИГАиК 32,3 1ю 0 Сабитова А.М.

73 Демидова Регина 21.03.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 32,8 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

74 Долженкова   Дарья 21.07.99 3 РХТУ 33,1 1ю л Хорошев А.Н.

75 Дорохова Мария 22.06.97 3 РГУНиГ 33,6 1ю 0 Солтан Н.П.

76 Нестерова Мария 06.12.97 3 НИЯУ МИФИ 33,7 1ю 0 Кацебин Н. С.

77 Федулова Анастасия 12.11.99 3 ГУЗ 35,1 2ю 0 Зайцев А.И.

Куликова Александра 09.09.99 бр МИЭТ дискв.163.3 Жораева О.П

Даценко Александра 21.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 26,2  ня Титов 

вк Емельянова Анастасия 17.06.91 мс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 25,3 кмс Богатырѐва Т.М.

вк Зубарева Юлия 13.12.91 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 25,8 1 Богатырѐва Т.М.

вк Дубынина Карина 05.03.92 мс МГАФК 26,3 1 Белоусов А.О., Емельянов Д.Н.

вк Бессалова Валентина 05.05.90 кмс МГУ 28,8 2 Привалова И.А.

Белых  Дарья 19.02.96 1 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.

Зарудная Настя 15.12.98 бр НИУ ВШЭ ня Илюхина М.Ю

Мордовина Анастасия 31.12.99 1 МИСиС ня Фатькин В.М.

Колесник Вероника 21.02.96 кмс НИУ МГСУ ня л Федосов А.А

Косырникова Надежда 22.03,99 бр НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

Козлова Светлана 07.03.98 2 МЭИ ня Леликов К.И.

Алексеева Елизавета 21.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА ня Журбина А.Д.

Вахрушева Екатерина 25.07.96 2 РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.

Духова Мария 01.10.98 кмс РЭУ ня Жмурина О.Е., Чемерисов Н.Ф., Пчелкина О.А.

Эргюн Эда 13.06.00 бр НИУ ВШЭ ня Титов А.А

Грачѐва Екатерина 07.06.96 1 МГАФК ня Некрасов В.М.

Пахомова Людмила 23.09.96 3 НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

Панова Анна 26.03.99 2 РГУНиГ ня Солтан Н.П.

Тотолина Каролина 12.01.96 1 МПГУ ня Таганская Т.М.

Захарочкина Оксана 11.01.99 1 НИУ МГСУ ня Федосов А.А.

Канджа Анастасия 03.04.00 2 РГАУ-МСХА ня ХотееваМ.В.

Зеленкова Анна 18.12.98 кмс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня Толстой Е.В.

Шишкина Елизавета 11.01.00 2 МИСиС ня Фатькин В.М.

Джеджула Ирина 24.11.99 3 финунивер ня Матвеев А.Е.

Коленченко Карина 16.05.98 1 РУТ (МИИТ) ня Филатова М.И.



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика

 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

вк Гаврикова Анастасия 04.02.00 1 Москва ня Лиман В.П.

Борисова Екатерина 20.09.98 3 РУДН ня л Мальченко А.Д.

Калашникова Анастасия 28.04.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ ня Калашникова О.Ю.

Пономарева Полина 17.02.98 2 МИСиС ня Фатькин В.М.

Синицына  Юлия 10.02.99 3 РХТУ ня л Хорошев А.Н.

Родионова Анна 06.10.99 кмс финунивер ня Вдовин М.В.,Полоницкий А.Е.

Стенина Александра 01.05.99 1 РУТ (МИИТ) ня Филатова М.И.

БЕГ 400 м Финал 19.05.2018 - 17.50

1 Булахова Анастасия 01.08.94 мс МГУ 55,7 кмс 25 15 Терехова Н.В.

2 Агапова Алена 21.02.98 кмс МГАФК 56,8 кмс 20 15 Иванов Е.В., Бесшапошников О.Ю.

3 Коротынская Софья 21.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 57,0 кмс 17 15 Голубенко Ю.И.

4 Зимова Дарья 11.06.97 1 РГУФКСМиТ 57,4 кмс л Литовченко И.Е.

5 Комплиенко Наталья 16.06.05 мс МГТУ ГА 57,6 1 14 10 Фролова Т.С.

6 Сбродова Дарья 28.09.97 кмс МГПУ 58,3 1 13 10 Филатовы М.И.,Е.А.

7 Ролдугина Жанна 22.04.94 бр МИЭТ 58,5 1 12 10 Жораева О.П

8 Кузнецова Светлана 06.06.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 58,8 1 11 10 Голубенко

8 Конте Надежда 26.05.95 1 МГУПП 58,8 1 10 10 Голубенко Ю.И.

10 Самуйлова Екатерина 05.11.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 59,8 1 л Фролова Т.С.

11 Маринцева Ирина 28.02.96 кмс МГПУ 59,9 1 9 10 Филатовы М.И.,Е.А.

12 Стенина Александра 01.05.99 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 1.00,0 1 8 10 Филатова М.И.

12 Уланова Елизавета 04.12.96 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.00,0 1 8 10 Толстой Е.В.

14 Ремезок Николь 25.11.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.00,2 1 л Ремезок

15 Захарьящева Виктория 30.01.99 кмс РГАУ-МСХА 1.00,5 1 7 10 ХотееваМ.В.

16 Сафонова Ольга 24.07.98 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 1.00,7 1 6 10 Полищук И.В.

16 Осипова Дарья 02.08.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.00,7 1 6 10 Васяткин 

18 Сологуб Лилия 26.07.00 кмс МГУ 1.01,3 1 4 10 Привалова И.А

19 Чухно Надежда 29.08.95 кмс РУДН 1.01,6 2 3 5 Салов А.А.

20 Крылова Галина 31.12.92 1 МГУ 1.02,5 2 2 5 Привалова И.А

21 Рахматулина Анна 27.11.97 2 МЭИ 1.02,7 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

21 Смирнова Ульяна 04.03.99 1 ГУЗ 1.02,7 2 1 5 Зайцев А.И.

23 Шаронова Анастасия 03.02.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.02,8 2 л Копылов Н.А.

24 Бузмакова Екатерина 03.04.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 1.02,9 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

25 Голенкова Эльмира 07.01.96 1 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.03,0 2 1 5 Потапова Т.М.

26 Мордовина Анастасия 31.12.99 1 МИСиС 1.03,1 2 1 5 Фатькин В.М.

27 Дюкарева Юлия 06.09.98 2 РУДН 1.03,3 2 1 5 Погорелова О.

28 Побединская Валерия 22.03.96 1 МЭИ 1.03,4 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

29 Холопова Наталья 14.01.97 2 МЭИ 1.03,6 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

30 Павликова Дарья 08.08.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 1.04,2 2 1 5 Филатова М.И.

31 Кущенко Анна 11.11.93 1 МГУ 1.04,7 2 1 5 Шаракин С.А

32 Герасимюк Анна 02.06.98 2 МЭИ 1.05,0 2 1 5 Леликов К.И.

33 Черкашина Анна 20.06.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 1.05,4 2 1 5 Федосов А.А.

34 Холод Мария 18.03.98 1 РУТ (МИИТ) 1.05,9 2 1 5 Салов А.А.

35 Лакина Екатерина 08.03.99 2 РГУФКСМиТ 1.06,2 3 л Самойлов Г.В.

36 Зарицкая Алена 27.09.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 1.06,4 3 1 Федосов А.А.

37 Непомелуева Екатерина 07.05.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 1.06,5 3 1 Ионов С.В.

38 Аношина Анна 23.10.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 1.06,7 3 1 Федосов А.А.

39 Беляева Алена 16.09.98 2 РУДН 1.07,6 3 1 Погорелова О.

40 Козенбаева Юлиана 29.08.97 2 МАИ 1.08,5 3 1 Оськин С.Ю.
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41 Куликова Александра 09.09.99 бр МИЭТ 1.09,5 3 1 Жораева О.П

42 Андреева  Ксения 06.11.99 3 РХТУ 1.09,8 3 1 Хорошев А.Н.

43 Насретдинова Резеда 28.04.96 2 МИСиС 1.10,4 3 1 Фатькин В.М.

44 Сафина Резеда 20.01.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 1.11,3 1ю 0 Федосов А.А.

45 Юсупова Евгения 22.01.99 3 НИУ МГСУ 1.11,7 1ю л Федосов А.А.

46 Котова Екатерина 14.11.97 2 МГУ 1.12,6 1ю л Милюкова Н.В

47 Волокитина Анна 17.02.99 2 РУДН 1.20,1 2ю 0 Мальченко А.Д.

Капанадзе   Дарья 09.07.99 1 РХТУ сошла Богатырева Т.М.

вк Емельянова Анастасия 17.06.91 мс МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 56,7 кмс Богатырѐва Т.М.

вк Зубарева Юлия 13.12.91 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 57,4 кмс Богатырѐва Т.М.

вк Немыкина Анастасия 13.05.93 мс РГУФКСМиТ 58,8 1 Голубенко Ю.И.

вк Резванова Светлана 29.03.95 мс РГУФКСМиТ 1.06,9 3 Палеха С.Н.

Цыганова Виктория 01.07.97 кмс РУТ (МИИТ) ня Филатова М.И.

Пахомова Людмила 23.09.96 3 НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

вк Гаврикова Анастасия 04.02.00 1 Москва ня Лиман В.П.

Тесик Юлия 23.09.99 кмс МосУ МВД ня Секлетов А.Л.

ИгнатенкоЮлия 12.08.99 2 МАИ ня Филатова М.И.

Сенчило Дарья 24.03.99 3 НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

БЕГ 800 м Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.20

1 Цыганова Елизавета 10.10.97 мс МГАФК 2.10,4 кмс 25 15 Белоусов А.О., Попков Е.Н., Сударева Н.И.

2 Бочарова Виктория 01.02.95 кмс МГУ 2.10,8 кмс 20 15 Голубенко Ю.И.

3 Зимина Дарья 05.10.99 кмс МГАФК 2.12,6 кмс 17 15 Белоусов А.О., Пауков А.В.

4 Сбродова Дарья 28.09.97 кмс МГПУ 2.14,6 кмс 14 15 Филатовы М.И.,Е.А.

5 Слободкина Екатерина 02.02.93 кмс МГУ 2.16,0 1 13 10 Монастырский М.А.

6 Чухно Надежда 29.08.95 кмс РУДН 2.17,7 1 12 10 Салов А.А.

7 Шаронова Анастасия 03.02.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 2.19,5 1 л Копылов Н.А.

8 Ремезок Николь 25.11.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 2.20,0 1 л Ремезок

9 Холопова Наталья 14.01.97 2 МЭИ 2.21,4 1 11 10 Леликов К.И.

10 Смирнова Ульяна 04.03.99 1 ГУЗ 2.24,7 1 10 10 Зайцев А.И.

11 Непомелуева Екатерина 07.05.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 2.25,6 2 9 5 Ионов С.В.

12 Шимко Светлана 22.11.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 2.27,1 2 л Лебонда Е.О.

13 Рахматулина Анна 27.11.97 2 МЭИ 2.28,4 2 8 5 Леликов К.И.

14 Нянькина Елизавета 08.04.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 2.35,2 2 7 5 Федосов А.А.

15 Королева Елена 10.03.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА 2.36,3 3 6 ХотееваМ.В.

16 Голуб Светлана 04.04.99 бр НИЯУ МИФИ 2.37,1 3 5 Кацебин Н. С.

17 Беляева Алена 16.09.98 2 РУДН 2.37,9 3 4 Погорелова О.

18 Шамбер Анастасия 16.06.98 2 РУДН 2.41,2 3 3 Мальченко А.Д.

19 Насретдинова Резеда 28.04.96 2 МИСиС 2.45,2 3 2 Фатькин В.М.

20 Разгоняева Анастасия 19.10.98 3 РГАУ-МСХА 2.45,6 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

21 Асадова Элина 07.04.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 2.46,9 3 1 Федосов А.А.

22 Титенкова Дарья 26.08.99 3 РГСУ 2.48,1 1ю 0 Самойлов Г.В.

23 Бердникова Анастасия 08.10.98 2 РУДН 2.51,2 1ю 0 Мальченко А.Д.

24 Михейкина Елизавета 23.03.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 2.53,1 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

Волокитина Анна 17.02.99 2 РУДН дискв.163.3 Мальченко А.Д.

вк Борчик Елизавета 27.08.92 2 ЦФКиС ВАО 2.22,5 1 Иванько А.М.

вк Найдѐнова Алина 21.10.87 2 РГУФКСМиТ 2.23,1 1 Селезнев А.Я.

вк Хаман Илайда 16.06.00 2 Москва 2.27,5 2 Лиман В.П.

вк Андреева Алина 04.07.95 2 ЦФКиС ЮАО 2.30,5 2 Полторак С.В.
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Сенчило Дарья 24.03.99 3 НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

Андреева  Ксения 06.11.99 3 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.

Петрив Кристина 01.02.99 3 РУДН ня л Погорелова О.

Мусенова Дарья 18.01.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА ня ХотееваМ.В.

Кущенко Анна 11.11.93 1 МГУ ня Шаракин С.А

Коновалова Ирина 15.09.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ ня л Золотухин А.И.

Цох Александра 03.06.96 кмс МИТХТ ня Куканов Ю.С.

Бойнова Анна 12.09.93 мс МГАФК ня Белоусов А.О., Емельянов Д.Н.

Самигуллина Эльмира 16.06.05 мс МГТУ ГА ня Стыркина С.П.

Муратова Олеся 25.10.92 мс МГАФК ня Белоусов А.О., Емельянов Д.Н.

Тесик Юлия 23.09.99 кмс МосУ МВД ня Секлетов А.Л.

БЕГ 1500 м Финал 19.05.2018 - 16.20

1 Цох Александра 03.06.96 кмс МИТХТ 4.36,3 1 25 10 Куканов Ю.С.

2 Бочарова Виктория 01.02.95 кмс МГУ 4.38,8 1 20 10 Голубенко Ю.И.

3 Слободкина Екатерина 02.02.93 кмс МГУ 4.39,0 1 17 10 Монастырский М.А.

4 Гурьянова Валерия 28.01.94 1 МЭИ 4.43,2 1 14 10 Куканов Ю.С.

5 Потапова Яна 18.02.200 1 ГУУ 4.50,9 1 13 10 Лиман В.П.

6 Чистякова Анастасия 15.01.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 4.52,6 1 12 10 ХотееваМ.В.

7 Лужбина Мария 02.12.92 1 МГУ 4.54,2 1 11 10 Монастырский М.А.

8 Коновалова Ирина 15.09.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 5.00,8 2 л Золотухин А.И.

9 Климова Виктория 30.04.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 5.05,3 2 10 5 Толстой Е.В.

10 Щетинюк Анжелика 11.05.99 1 МГПУ 5.06,6 2 9 5 Фоменков Ю.Н.

11 Бердникова Анастасия 08.10.98 2 РУДН 5.10,2 2 8 5 Мальченко А.Д.

12 Шимко Светлана 22.11.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 5.11,5 2 л Лебонда Е.О.

13 Кудакова Марина 07.05.99 2 ГУУ 5.14,0 2 7 5 Раевский Д.А.

14 Королева Елена 10.03.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА 5.19,2 3 6 ХотееваМ.В.

15 Романова Екатерина 22.12.99 1 РГУНиГ 5.26,5 3 5 Кореннов В.А.

16 Мусенова Дарья 18.01.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА 5.31,1 3 4 ХотееваМ.В.

17 Честова Анна 03.04.98 1 РУДН 5.35,2 3 3 Салов А.А.

18 Чиненная Юлия 28.08.97 2 РУДН 5.35,5 3 2 Мальченко А.Д.

19 Гречихина Наталья 24.03.94 2 МГУ 5.35,7 3 л Милюкова Н.В.

20 Яшина Евгения 11.11.98 3 РГУНиГ 5.36,6 3 1 Солтан Н.П.

21 Шамбер Анастасия 16.06.98 2 РУДН 5.39,2 3 1 Мальченко А.Д.

22 Михейкина Елизавета 23.03.99 3 РГАУ-МСХА 5.44,3 3 1 ХотееваМ.В.

23 Казандаева Анна 24.12.95 2 РУДН 5.48,3 1ю 0 Мальченко А.Д.

24 Разгоняева Анастасия 19.10.98 3 РГАУ-МСХА 5.53,1 1ю 0 ХотееваМ.В.

25 Петухова   Юлия 09.04.99 3 РХТУ 5.56,3 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

26 Болташева Алина 27.08.98 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 5.58,3 1ю 0 Цыганенко О.С.

27 Бебенина Антонина 04.05.98 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 6.02,1 1ю 0 Толстой Е.В.

28 Гриценко Полина 13.09.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 6.07,3 1ю 0 Федосов А.А.

29 Головко Анна 22.02.00 3 финунивер 6.58,8 3ю 0 Матвеев А.Е

Баженова Валерия 22.08.95 2 МГУПП сошла Карелина Н. Н.

вк Найдѐнова Алина 21.10.87 2 РГУФКСМиТ 5.02,8 2 Селезнев А.Я.

вк Хаман Илайда 16.06.00 2 Москва 5.18,8 2 Лиман В.П.

Голуб Светлана 04.04.99 бр НИЯУ МИФИ ня Кацебин Н. С.

Михайлова Мария 19.04.97 3 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.

Шутова Кристина 17.04.97 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня Цыганенко О.С.

Титенкова Дарья 26.08.99 3 РГСУ ня Самойлов Г.В.
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Шумакова Мария 16.06.99 3 ГУУ ня Раевский Д.А.

Папкова Мария 12.07.99 1 РУДН ня ПогореловаО.

Самигуллина Эльмира 16.06.05 мс МГТУ ГА ня Стыркина С.П.

БЕГ 3000 м Финал 20.05.2018 - 13.50

1 Гурьянова Валерия 28.01.94 1 МЭИ 9.54,6 кмс 25 15 Куканов Ю.С.

2 Чистякова Анастасия 15.01.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА 10.09,3 1 20 10 ХотееваМ.В.

3 Лужбина Мария 02.12.92 1 МГУ 10.20,9 1 17 10 Монастырский М.А.

4 Потапова Яна 18.02.00 1 ГУУ 10.40,5 1 14 10 Лиман В.П.

5 Хренкова Ирина 24.08.94 кмс МГАФК 10.43,2 1 л Белоусов А.О., Емельянов Д.Н.

6 Климова Виктория 30.04.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 10.56,8 2 13 5 Толстой Е.В.

7 Щетинюк Анжелика 11.05.99 1 МГПУ 10.58,2 2 12 5 Фоменков Ю.Н.

8 Кудакова Марина 07.05.99 2 ГУУ 11.06,2 2 11 5 Раевский Д.А.

9 Дорохова Мария 22.06.97 3 РГУНиГ 12.02,3 3 10 Солтан Н.П.

10 Казандаева Анна 24.12.95 2 РУДН 12.07,8 3 9 Мальченко А.Д.

11 Гречихина Наталья 24.03.94 2 МГУ 12.25,5 3 л Милюкова Н.В.

12 Честова Анна 03.04.98 1 РУДН 12.37,1 3 8 Салов А.А.

13 Болташева Алина 27.08.98 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 12.52,8 1ю 0 Цыганенко О.С.

14 Петухова   Юлия 09.04.99 3 РХТУ 12.58,0 1ю 0 Хорошев А.Н.

15 Бебенина Антонина 04.05.98 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 13.28,2 1ю 0 Толстой Е.В.

Чиненная Юлия 28.08.98 2 РУДН сошла Мальченко А.Д.

Папкова Мария 12.07.99 1 РУДН ня Погорелова О.

Шутова Кристина 17.04.97 3 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана ня Цыганенко О.С.

Михайлова  Мария 19.04.97 3 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика

 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

БЕГ 100 м с/б Финал 19.05.2018 - 15.00

1 Червинская Вероника 20.06.98 мс МГТУ ГА 13,5 кмс 25 15 Цывашов

2 Малышева Анна 25.06.96 кмс МГАФК 14,3 кмс 20 15 Филатова М.И., Филатова Е.А.

3 Астанина Мария 14.01.99 кмс МАИ 16,1 2 17 5 Черняева А.Д.

3 Соскова Дарья 10.01.99 кмс МГАФК 16,1 2 17 5 Голосеев М.М.

5 Федотова Любовь 30.12.97 кмс МПГУ 16,2 2 13 5 Васяткин А.В.,Павлов В.И.

6 Захарочкина Оксана 11.01.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 17,1 2 12 5 Федосов А.А.

Коныжева Софья 03.01.98 кмс МФТИ ня Курбатов С.Н.

Мешкова Юля 19.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА ня Желанов С.В.

БЕГ 400 м с/б Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.00

1 Граудынь Полина 17.06.98 кмс МГЛУ им. М. Тереза 1.00,3 кмс л Граудынь В.В., Палеха С.Н.

2 Тихонова Дарья 15.08.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.03,2 кмс 25 15 Васяткин 

3 Захарьящева Виктория 30.01.99 кмс РГАУ-МСХА 1.04,3 1 20 10 ХотееваМ.В.

4 Конте Надежда 26.05.95 1 МГУПП 1.06,1 1 17 10 Голубенко Ю.И.

5 Кузнецова Светлана 06.06.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.06,6 1 14 10 Голубенко

6 Духова Мария 01.10.98 кмс РЭУ 1.07,9 1 13 10 Жмурина О.Е., Чемерисов Н.Ф., Пчелкина О.А.

7 Оманадзе Анита 22.06.99 1 МГАФК 1.13,1 2 12 5 Фомин В.И., Некрасов В.М.

8 Романова Екатерина 22.12.99 1 РГУНиГ 1.13,9 2 11 5 Кореннов В.А.

вк Зубарева Юлия 13.12.91 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.01,0 кмс Богатырѐва Т.М.

вк Кравченко Марта 07.08.00 кмс Москва 1.01,7 кмс Чемерисов Н.Ф.

вк Тарабанская Полина 01.01.02 1 Москва 1.01,9 кмс Чемерисов Н.Ф.

Кудрявцева Анастасия 29.09.96 кмс МПГУ ня Печенкин Е.Г.

Эстафета 4х200 Финал 20.05.2018 - 15.10

1 Дмитриева Алина 20.12.96 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 1.40,8 кмс 25 15

Тихонова Дарья 15.08.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ

Ушинская Кристина 24.09.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ

Нилова Екатерина 19.07.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ

2 Агапова Алена 21.02.98 кмс МГАФК 1.41,8 кмс 20 15

Фоканова Дарья 27.03.96 кмс МГАФК

Самойлина Екатерина 22.09.99 кмс МГАФК

Малышева Анна 25.06.96 кмс МГАФК

3 Сологуб Лилия 26.07.00 кмс МГУ 1.45,9 1 17 10

Крылова Галина 31.12.92 1 МГУ

Булахова Анастасия 01.08.94 мс МГУ

Шляхова Регина 14.01.93 1 МГУ

4 Севостьянова Ксения 27.12.96 2 РГАУ-МСХА 1.47,6 1 14 10

Сахно Анастасия 08.02.98 кмс РГАУ-МСХА

Стельмах Екатерина 11.01.96 1 РГАУ-МСХА

Захарьящева Виктория 30.01.99 кмс РГАУ-МСХА



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика

 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

5 Назина Алена 29.01.99 1 МАИ 1.51,3 2 13 5

Фролова Елена 15.07.98 2 МАИ

Козенбаева Юлиана 29.08.97 2 МАИ

Семенова Марина 21.10.96 2 МАИ

6 Королева Анастасия 18.03.98 2 МЭИ 1.52,1 2 12 5

Герасимюк Анна 02.06.98 2 МЭИ

Побединская Валерия 22.03.96 1 МЭИ

Рахматулина Анна 27.11.97 2 МЭИ

7 Кирьянова Ольга 11.07.96 2 ГУЗ 1.54,4 2 11 5

Быстрицкая Эллина 16.03.94 3 ГУЗ

Смирнова Ульяна 04.03.99 1 ГУЗ

Везирова Мария 21.10.98 2 ГУЗ

8 Бузмакова Екатерина 03.04.99 2 НИУ МГСУ 1.54,5 2 10 5

Зарицкая Алена 27.09.98 2 НИУ МГСУ

Аношина Анна 23.10.99 2 НИУ МГСУ

Черкашина Анна 20.06.99 2 НИУ МГСУ

9 Зуева Татьяна 04.03.98 3 МГИМО 1.56,0 2 9 5

Чазова Анна 12.01.00 2 МГИМО

Балашова Полина 26.05.98 3 МГИМО

Мухамед Юнус Нигина 14.10.99 1 МГИМО

10 Лежнева Алена 26.01.99 2 РУДН 1.57,5 3 8

Александрова Настя 29.08.97 2 РУДН

Чухно Ольга 29.08.95 кмс РУДН

Евсеева Мария 23.09.98 3 РУДН

11 Лебедева Светлана 14.07.99 2 РГСУ 1.58,2 3 7

Семиряжко Маргарита 30.03.97 3 РГСУ

Филиппова Мария 15.08.97 3 РГСУ

Ровная Евгения 07.07.97 3 РГСУ

12 Коваленко Ангелина 27.07.98 бр МИЭТ 1.58,7 3 6

Ролдугина Жанна 22.04.94 бр МИЭТ

Пугачева Елена 22.01.98 бр МИЭТ

Сорокина Анна 25.12.99 бр МИЭТ

13 Бозина Полина 02.05.99 2 РГУНиГ 2.02,6 3 5

Сазонова Анна 27.03.00 кмс РГУНиГ

Дорохова Мария 22.06.97 3 РГУНиГ

Яшина Евгения 11.11.98 3 РГУНиГ



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

МУЖЧИНЫ

ПРЫЖОК В ВЫСОТУ Финал 19.05.2018 - 15.20

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Результат Вып.разр Очки Прем.очки Тренер

1 Плечов Роман 19.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА о о о о о х х х 1,95 1 25 10 Желанов С.В.

2 Рахматуллаев Тимур 30.08.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ о о о х о х х х 1,95 1 20 10 Воронин В.Н.

3 Онучин Владислав 26.02.99 1 НИЯУ МИФИ о о о х х о х х х 1,90 1 17 10 Мосин И. В.

4 Засимов Павел 22.02.96 1 МГУ о о х о х х о х х х 1,90 1 14 10 Костенко Г.Г

4 Сахоненко Сергей 08.10.92 1 МИИГАиК о х о о х х о х х х 1,90 1 14 10 Сабитова А.М.

6 Цветаев Павел 22.04.98 1 МАИ о о х х х 1,80 2 12 5 Чичеров В.Ю.

7 Леликов Кирилл 13.01.94 кмс МЭИ о х о х х х 1,80 2 11 5 Леликов К.И.

8 Сергеев Никита 16.01.00 2 финунивер х о х х о х х х 1,80 2 10 5 Анисимова А.К.

9 Дорошенко Илья 22.04.94 1 РГУНиГ х о х х х 1,75 2 9 5 Солтан Н.П.

Нестеров Андрей 23.04.97 1 РУТ (МИИТ) х х х 0 Чичеров В.Ю.
Ламинский Евгений 09.01.96 1 НИУ МГСУ - - х 0 Федосоа А.А..

Кузьмин Вадим 08.05.97 бр НИУ ВШЭ х х х 0 Илюхина М.Ю

вк Сидоров Денис 15.10.96 мс РГУФКСМиТ о о х х х 2,05 кмс Филатова Г.Н., Клюгин С.П.

Курбанов Никита 13.04.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ ня Клюгины С.Ю., В.Ю.

175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 220 224215



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

МУЖЧИНЫ

ПРЫЖОК С ШЕСТОМ Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.40

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Результат Вып.разр Очки Прем.очки Тренер

1 Евстифеев Юра 16.02.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ х о о х х х 4,40 1 л Никонов И.И., В.И.

2 Плечов Роман 19.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА о о о х х о х х х 4,20 1 25 10 Желанов С.В.

3 Исхаков Дабир 21.01.99 кмс МАИ о о о х х х 4,00 2 20 5 Овчинник И.В.

4 Агапов Игорь 29.10.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ о - - - х о х х х 4,00 2 л Баштанов А.В.

вк Поздняков Игорь 17.06.87 кмс РГУФКСМиТ о х о х х х 4,60 кмс Никонов В.И.

460360 380 400 420 440 480



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

ПРЫЖОК В ВЫСОТУ Финал 19.05.2018 - 17.20

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Результат Вып.разр Очки Прем.очки Тренер

1 Коныжева Софья 03.01.98 кмс МФТИ о о х х - 1,65 1 25 10 Курбатов С.Н.

Мешкова Юля 19.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА ня Желанов С.В.

вк Лавреньтьева Надежда 06.05.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ о о х о х х о х х х 1,79 кмс Фетисов А.И.

вк Слепова Дарья 10.04.00 кмс РГУФКСМиТ о х х о о х х х 1,75 кмс Фетисов А.И.

вк Митина Алиса 27.03.96 кмс МГУ о х о х х х 1,60 1 Костенко Г.Г

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

ПРЫЖОК С ШЕСТОМ Финал 20.05.2018 - 14.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Результат Вып.разр Очки Прем.очки Тренер

1 Брянчина Екатерина 11.11.98 мс РГУФКСМиТ о х о х х о х х х 3,90 кмс 25 15 Кучеряну М.И., С.И.

2 Фахрутдинова Милана 30.09.98 мс РГУФКСМиТ о х о х х х 3,65 кмс 20 15 Овчинников И.В.

3 Кельгаева Полина 27.05.96 кмс РГУФКСМиТ х о х о х х х 3,65 кмс 17 15 Кучеряну М.И.

4 Пышинская Александра 02.01.98 мс РГУФКСМиТ о о х х о х о х х х 3,65 кмс 14 15 Диадздинов О.В.

Ширнина Полина 21.09.98 3 МГУ х х х 0 0 Хайкин

Ципурашвили Диана 08.05.97 1 МПГУ ня Лысов Р. И.

365 380 390 400270 290 310 330 350

175 179 182150 155 160 165 170



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

МУЖЧИНЫ

ПРЫЖОК В ДЛИНУ Финал 20.05.2018 - 14.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр. очки

1 Саркисян Гайк 12.06.96 кмс МАДИ 7,09 7,12 х 6,84 х х 7,12 кмс 25 15 Саркисян 

2 Бодунов Ярослав 16.02.99 1 НИУ МГСУ 6,83 6,97 7,01 х 6,99 6,87 7,01 1 20 10 Тер-Аванесов
3 Рясной Артем 20.06.05 кмс МГТУ ГА 6,72 6,48 х 6,70 6,92 - 6,92 1 17 10 Назарова Н.В.

4 Свешников Владислав 28.08.98 кмс НИУ МГСУ х 6,70 х х х х 6,70 1 14 10 Тер-Аванесов
5 Мишуков Александр 20.11.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ х 6,57 х х х х 6,53 2 13 5 Тер-Ованесов Е.М.

6 Трынов Кирилл 16.01.99 кмс финунивер 6,53 4,81 х х х х 6,53 2 12 5 Савенков П.А.,Кузин В.В.

7 Ефремов Кирилл 06.04.99 бр МИЭТ 6,40 х 6,44 6,40 6,50 6,17 6,50 2 11 5 Жораева О.П

8 Агапов Игорь 29.10.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 4,00 6,44 6,13 х 6,36 6,41 6,44 2 л Баштанов А.В.

9 Гуркин Василий 20.03.94 кмс МИСиС х х 6,43 6,43 2 10 5 Кузин В.В., Фатькин В.М.

10 Нефедов Сергей 09.06.97 кмс МЭИ х 6,43 х 6,43 2 9 5 Иванов Е.В.

10 Круглов Егор 21.06.05 2 МГТУ ГА 6,43 6,36 6,11 6,43 2 9 5 Кузнецов В.Я

12 Чарыев Сувхае 04.04.93 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 6,05 6,40 6,41 6,41 2 л Миллер В.И.

13 Цимбал Сергей 04.09.97 1 РГУФКСМиТ х 5,01 6,38 6,38 2 л Соколов В.Ф.

14 Рогов Егор 01.11.96 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана х 6,26 6,11 6,26 2 7 5 Цыганенко О.С.

15 Цветаев Павел 22.04.98 1 МАИ 6,23 6,06 6,05 6,23 2 6 5 Чичеров В.Ю.

16 Деев Богдан 08.07.99 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана 5,83 5,63 6,06 6,23 2 5 5 Цыганенко О.С.

17 Дедяев Денис 06.08.98 2 НИУ МГСУ 5,96 5,40 х 5,96 3 4 Федосов А.А.
18 Сахоненко Сергей 08.10.92 1 МИИГАиК 5,75 5,69 5,80 5,80 3 3 Сабитова А.М.

19 Засимов Павел 22.02.96 1 МГУ 5,61 5,66 5,51 5,66 3 2 Костенко Г.Г

вк Житков Тимофей 20.09.93 кмс Москва 6,06 6,20 6,20 6,20 2 Урмакаев О.С.

вк Булушев Сергей 22.11.90 1 НИУ МГСУ х - - 0 Федосов А.А.

Максимов Александр 03.18.98 1 МПГУ ня Ревун В.Д.,Е.Н.

Ветчинов Егор 10.12.99 2 МИИГАиК ня Сабитова А.М.

Гребнев Павел 23.05.91 1 РУДН ня л Погорелова О.

Кузьмин Вадим 08.05.97 бр НИУ ВШЭ ня Илюхина М.Ю

Москвин   Иван 23.11.99 2 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.

Тимошек Павел 29.08.98 2 МИСиС ня Фатькин В.М.

Попытки
Результат



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

МУЖЧИНЫ

ТРОЙНОЙ ПРЫЖОК Финал 19.05.2018 - 17.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр. очки

1 Филатов Андрей 09.11.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ х 14,94 15,03 15,10 х х 15,10 кмс 25 15 Фетисов А.И.

2 Гуркин Василий 20.03.94 кмс МИСиС х 14,84 х х 14,83 15,01 15,01 кмс 20 15 Кузин В.В., Фатькин В.М.

3 Свешников Владислав 28.08.98 кмс НИУ МГСУ 14,63 14,54 х х х х 14,63 1 17 10 Тер-Аванесов

4 Четвертных Михаил 01.01.99 1 МИИГАиК 14,35 14,43 14,30 14,40 х 14,21 14,43 1 14 10 Смирнова Т.В.

5 Ефремов Кирилл 06.09.99 бр МИЭТ 13,88 13,81 14,27 13,99 14,01 х 14,27 1 13 10 Жораева О.П

6 Волков Дмитрий 25.10.94 кмс МГПУ 14,16 х 13,77 13,68 х х 14,16 1 12 10 Иванов В.М.

7 Ефимов Алексей 14.01.96 1 МАИ 13,57 х х х х х 13,57 2 11 5 Оськин С.Ю.

Рогов Егор 01.11.96 2 МГТУ им. Н.Э.Баумана х х х 0 Цыганенко О.С.

вк Лаптев Сергей 07.02.91 мс РГУФКСМиТ 15,06 15,81 15,77 15,81 кмс Кузин В.В.

вк Павлов Виталий 12.01.97 мс РГУФКСМиТ 14,94 14,91 15,50 15,50 кмс Кузин В.В., Кудряшов Ю.А.

вк Булушев Сергей 22.11.90 1 НИУ МГСУ х 13,56 х 13,56 2 Федосов А.А.

Максимов Александр 03.18.98 1 МПГУ ня Ревун В.Д.,Е.Н.

Попытки
Результат



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

МУЖЧИНЫ

ТОЛКАНИЕ ЯДРА Финал 19.05.2018 - 15.40

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр очки

1 Худяков Алексей 31.03.95 мс РГУФКСМиТ 16,78 х 17,12 17,67 х х 17,67 мс 25 20 Запольский Д.В.

2 Селиверстов Илья 01.08.99 кмс МЭИ 15,22 15,91 15,57 х х 15,30 15,91 кмс 20 15 Леликов К.И.

3 Блохин Александр 19.06.99 1 РГУФКСМиТ 10,74 х 10,04 9,82 11,03 11,01 11,03 3 17 Левин С.И.

4 Круглов Егор 21.06.05 2 МГТУ ГА 10,01 9,84 10,37 10,91 10,33 10,99 10,99 3 14 Кузнецов В.Я

5 Родин Никита 06.02.96 2 РГСУ 9,84 9,79 10,47 х 10,64 10,34 10,64 3 13 Самойлов Г.В.

Лукашев Тимофей 12.08.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ ня л Левин С.И.

Москвин   Иван 23.11.99 2 РХТУ ня Хорошев А.Н.

Григорьев Михаил 05.01.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ ня л Левин С.И.

МУЖЧИНЫ

МЕТАНИЕ ДИСКА Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.40

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр очки

1 Худяков Алексей 31.03.95 мсмк РГУФКСМиТ 59,37 х х 56,69 х 58,43 59,37 мс 25 20 Запольский Д.В.

2 Лукашев Тимофей 12.08.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 48,38 47,50 х 45,16 х 49,26 49,26 кмс 20 15 Левин С.И.

3 Григорьев Михаил 05.01.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 27,03 34,42 29,20 х х х 34,42 3 17 Левин С.И.

4 Леликов Кирилл 13.01.94 кмс МЭИ 32,56 х х х х х 32,56 3 14 Леликов К.И.

Агапов Игорь 29.10.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ ня л Баштанов А.В.

Блохин Александр 19.06.99 1 РГУФКСМиТ ня л Левин С.И.

Попытки
Результат

Попытки
Результат



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

МУЖЧИНЫ

МЕТАНИЕ МОЛОТА Финал 19.05.2018 - 14.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр. очки

1 Лукашев Тимофей 12.08.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 62,83 62,55 61,87 61,80 62,67 61,22 62,83 кмс 25 15 Левин С.И.

2 Григорьев Михаил 05.01.98 1 РГУФКСМиТ 51,66 56,06 х 50,16 54,36 52,10 56,06 1 20 10 Левин С.И.

3 Блохин Александр 19.06.99 1 РГУФКСМиТ 27,18 26,58 х 25,02 30,74 30,21 30,74 бр 0 Левин С.И.

МУЖЧИНЫ

МЕТАНИЕ КОПЬЯ Финал 20.05.2018 - 10.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр очки

1 Агапов Игорь 29.10.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 38,48 38,52 х 38,81 37,17 х 38,81 1ю л Баштанов А.В.

2 Нечаев Сергей 06.08.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 31,71 29,22 31,46 31,32 30,49 х 31,71 бр 0 Баштанов А.В.

Снегирев Дмитрий 17.10.99 2 НИУ МГСУ ня Федосов А.А.

Попытки
Результат

Попытки
Результат



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

ПРЫЖОК В ДЛИНУ Финал 20.05.2018 - 11.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр очки

1 Кривова Мария 12.11.99 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 5,21 х 5,58 5,40 - - 5,58 1 25 10 Павлов В.И.

2 Сахно Анастасия 08.02.98 кмс РГАУ-МСХА 5,33 5,48 5,43 5,36 5,26 5,30 5,48 2 20 5 ХотееваМ.В.

3 Федотова Любовь 30.12.97 кмс МПГУ 4,96 5,42 х 5,17 х 5,42 5,42 2 17 5 Васяткин А.В.,Павлов В.И.

4 Кузнецова Алиса 27.03.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 5,25 5,21 5,40 5,24 х х 5,40 2 л Тер-Ованесов Е.М.

5 Калашникова Анастасия 28.04.97 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 5,01 5,29 5,17 4,91 5,06 х 5,29 2 14 Калашникова О.Ю.

6 Павлова Юлия 04.12.96 1 МГАФК 4,98 5,16 х х 4,97 5,01 5,16 2 13 5 Чебыкина Т.Г., Некрасов В.М.

7 Мухамед Юнус Нигина 14.10.99 1 МГИМО 4,94 5,05 х 4,68 х х 5,05 3 12 Семененко Н.А.

8 Фазлижанова Дина 14.03.96 1 МГУ 4,70 4,78 4,97 4,79 4,98 4,90 4,98 3 11 Шаракин С.А

9 Шляхова Регина 14.01.93 1 МГУ 4,50 4,87 4,49 4,87 3 10 Васильева И.А

10 Иваничкина Мария 12.05.97 кмс РУДН 4,86 х х 4,86 3 9 ФедотовН.В.

11 Кравченко Рита 05.10.98 2 РУДН 4,71 4,51 4,48 4,71 3 8 Салов А.А.

12 Коваленко Ангелина 27.07.98 бр МИЭТ 4,33 4,33 4,60 4,60 1ю 0 Жораева О.П

13 Чазова Анна 12.01.00 2 МГИМО х 4,53 4,02 4,53 1ю 0 Семененко Н.А.

Швейкина Ольга 15.09.98 1 финунивер ня Калин А.К.

Топорова Ирина 20.06.05 1 МГТУ ГА ня Алексидзе А.С.

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

ТРОЙНОЙ ПРЫЖОК Финал 19.05.2018 - 15.30

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 рызр. очки

1 Иваничкина Мария 12.05.97 кмс РУДН х 11,50 11,49 11,51 11,01 11,51 11,51 2 25 5 ФедотовН.В.

2 Кравченко Рита 05.10.98 2 РУДН 10,34 х 10,24 10,23 10,24 10,23 10,34 3 20 Салов А.А.

Кузнецова Алиса 27.03.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ ня л Тер-Ованесов Е.М.

Попытки
Результат

Попытки
Результат



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

ТОЛКАНИЕ ЯДРА Финал 19.05.2018 - 17.30

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр. очки

1 Чернобыль Валерия 04.01.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 13,28 х х х 12,55 - 13,28 1 25 10 Миллер В.И.

2 Cидоркина Дарья 21.12.93 1 МПГУ 12,92 х х 12,40 13,02 х 13,02 1 20 10 Васильев С.В.

3 Боброва Анна 31.01.00 кмс МГАФК 11,84 12,25 12,80 12,12 12,40 х 12,80 1 17 10 Савельев Ю.Н.

4 Мурашова Виктория 29.03.98 мс РГУФКСМиТ 10,98 10,06 11,01 10,30 11,02 11,35 11,35 2 14 5 Березицкие Н.Н., В.В.

5 Жарова Елизавета 02.04.99 2 МАДИ 9,65 9,81 10,03 10,27 10,48 10,03 10,48 2 13 5 Лагошин

6 Мухамед Юнус Нигина 14.10.99 1 МГИМО 9,93 9,97 9,69 9,49 9,38 9,87 9,97 3 12 Семененко Н.А.

7 Цуварева Полина 17.10.95 3 РЭУ 9,52 9,18 9,13 9,03 9,81 9,34 9,81 3 11 Цуварева П.А.

8 Емельянова Екатерина 29.05.00 2 РУТ (МИИТ) х 9,09 9,13 9,43 9,15 9,16 9,43 3 10 Капелюшне С.Т.

9 Ленькова Виктория 22.04.98 2 МосГУ 8,11 9,01 8,32 9,01 3 9 Чепелевич И.Н.

10 Фазлижанова Дина 14.03.96 1 МГУ 8,92 8,81 8,87 8,92 3 8 Шаракин С.А

11 Корженяк Анастасия 05.12.98 МГИМО 6,25 6,92 6,47 6,92 бр 0 Семененко Н.А.

Швейкина Ольга 17.09.98 1 финунивер ня Калин А.К.

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

МЕТАНИЕ ДИСКА Финал 20.05.2018 - 13.20

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр очки

1 Cидоркина Дарья 21.12.93 1 МПГУ 44,46 42,70 45,94 х 44,53 45,51 45,94 кмс 25 15 Васильев С.В.

2 Мурашова Виктория 29.03.98 мс РГУФКСМиТ х 44,11 42,93 х х 40,80 44,11 1 20 10 Березицкие Н.Н., В.В.

3 Чернобыль Валерия 04.01.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 39,86 37,47 37,48 39,19 39,05 36,06 39,86 1 17 10 Миллер В.И.

4 Жарова Елизавета 02.04.99 2 МАДИ 27,19 28,42 28,96 х 28,14 29,94 29,94 3 14 Лагошин

5 Цуварева Полина 17.10.95 3 РЭУ 17,82 22,35 25,34 21,93 х х 25,34 1ю 0 Цуварева П.А.

Попытки
Результат

Попытки
Результат



ХХХ Московские Студенческие Спортивные Игры

Легкая атлетика
 19-20 мая 2018 г.

ОЦ им. братьев Знаменских

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

МЕТАНИЕ МОЛОТА Финал 19.05.2018 - 14.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр очки

1 Григорьева Анна 14.08.98 кмс РГУФКСМиТ 57,26 х 58,49 х 57,73 58,46 58,49 мс 25 20 Левин С.И.

Кудрявцева Анастасия 29.09.96 кмс МПГУ ня Печенкин Е.Г.

ЖЕНЩИНЫ

МЕТАНИЕ КОПЬЯ Финал 20.05.2018 - 10.00

Место Фамилия, имя дата рожд Разряд ВУЗ Вып. Очки Прем. Тренер

1 2 3 4 5 6 разр. очки

1 Корчагина Ксения 04.04.99 2 РГАУ-МСХА 33,73 31,84 28,98 х 28,42 28,86 33,73 2 25 5 ХотееваМ.В

2 Джахая Мзия 22.02.00 2 МосГУ х 29,98 х х 30,16 х 30,16 3 20 Тимошенко Н. П.

Гл.судья Закорко В., ВК

Гл.секретарь Федорова Н., ВК

Попытки
Результат

Попытки
Результат


